
Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Balance Beam Finals
 

 SUN 5 JUN 2016

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 314 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.100  6.300 8.800 1 3

2 240 BOYER Marine FRA 14.600  6.300 8.300 7 2

3 310 PONOR Catalina ROU 14.266  5.900 8.466 -0.1 3 1

4 322 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 14.233  5.600 8.733 -0.1 6 5

5 313 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.166  6.000 8.166 2 8

6 211 MYS Gaelle BEL 14.066  5.800 8.266 8 4

6 241 BREVET Marine FRA 14.066  5.600 8.466 4 6

6 245 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 14.066  6.100 7.966 5 7

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Vault Finals
 

 SUN 5 JUN 2016

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 324 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.98315.5006.2001 9.300  1 4

 14.466-0.15.8002 8.766  

2 246 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.93315.0665.8001 9.266  2 8

 14.8005.6002 9.200  

3 312 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 14.69914.8665.8001 9.066  3 6

 14.5335.6002 8.933  

4 279 BUSATO Sofia ITA 14.59914.8665.8001 9.066  4 1

 14.3335.4002 8.933  

5 247 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 14.54914.9335.8001 9.133  5 5

 14.166-0.15.6002 8.666  

6 317 BELAK Teja SLO 14.48314.6665.8001 8.866  6 2

 14.3005.3002 9.000  

7 265 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 14.21614.9335.8001 9.133  7 3

 13.5004.6002 8.900  

8 298 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 13.70014.4005.4001 9.000  8 7

 13.0005.2002 7.800  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Qualifications
 

 THU 2 JUN 2016

Team & Mixed Results
 

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

1 GBR - Great Britain

245 DOWNIE Rebecca      15.033 14.333  

246 DOWNIE Elissa   15.033 14.700 14.866   14.266

247 FRAGAPANE Claudia   14.733 14.366 14.549  13.366 15.000

248 HARROLD Ruby   14.800   14.033  14.200

249 JUPP Gabrielle      14.566 14.000  

Total 173.363 Q44.566 (1)     43.632 (2) 41.699 (3) 43.466 (1)

2 RUS - Russian Federation

312 AFANASEVA Kseniia   14.966 14.541 14.753    

313 MELNIKOVA Angelina 57.732 (1)14.833   14.866 14.500 13.533

314 MUSTAFINA Aliya      15.166 14.733 13.533

315 TUTKHALIAN Seda   14.766 13.800 14.283  13.833 13.766

316 SPIRIDONOVA Daria      14.766   

Total 173.261 Q44.565 (2)     44.798 (1) 43.066 (1) 40.832 (4)

3 SUI - Switzerland

320 BARLOGGIO Caterina       12.766 13.000

321 BROGLI Thea   13.966      

322 KAESLIN Ilaria 55.432 (6)13.966   13.500 14.266 13.700

323 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie      13.633   

324 STEINGRUBER Giulia 57.331 (2)15.666 15.200 15.433 14.033 12.666 14.966

Total 166.128 Q43.598 (3)     41.166 (4) 39.698 (8) 41.666 (2)

4 ROU - Romania

307 BUTUC Anda      13.133 13.366  

308 HOLBURA Maria      13.333 13.700 13.633

309 OCOLISAN Anamaria   14.666   12.566   

310 PONOR Catalina   15.141    14.433 14.566

311 ZARZU Silvia   13.600     12.733

Total 164.870 Q43.407 (4)     39.032 (9) 41.499 (4) 40.932 (3)

5 GER - Germany

252 BUI Kim 55.731 (4)13.966   14.566 13.566 13.633

253 ENDERLE Maike      13.966 13.458  

254 FOELLINGER Amelie        13.866

255 PHILIPP Lina   14.166   13.066  12.533

256 VOSS Sarah   14.433    13.633  

Total 164.852 Q42.565 (9)     41.598 (3) 40.657 (6) 40.032 (5)
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Qualifications
 

 THU 2 JUN 2016

Team & Mixed Results
 

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

6 FRA - France

240 BOYER Marine   14.700    14.200 13.600

241 BREVET Marine   14.241    14.366 13.800

242 HIS Loan      13.200   

243 LECHENAULT Oreane 53.666 (10)13.700   14.033 13.400 12.533

244 LEPIN Alison      11.066   

Total 162.839 Q42.641 (7)     38.299 (10) 41.966 (2) 39.933 (7)

7 ITA - Italy

279 BUSATO Sofia   14.800 14.333 14.566    

280 MARIANI Enus      12.933 12.966 12.266

281 MENEGHINI Elisa   14.233    13.433 13.033

282 MORI Lara      13.666 12.633 13.633

283 RIZZELLI Martina   14.366   14.166   

Total 162.128 Q43.399 (5)     40.765 (5) 39.032 (9) 38.932 (10)

8 HUN - Hungary

262 BOECZOEGO Dorina 52.599 (16)14.033 13.958 13.995 13.033 13.033 12.500

263 CSANYI Julianna         

264 DIVEKY Luca         

265 KOVACS Zsofia 56.432 (3)15.133 13.633 14.383 14.200 13.433 13.666

266 MAKRA Noemi 52.932 (15)13.733   12.700 13.233 13.266

Total 161.963 Q42.899 (6)     39.933 (7) 39.699 (7) 39.432 (9)

9 BEL - Belgium

209 DERWAEL Nina      13.300 13.933  

210 MEYERS Julie 52.999 (14)13.900   13.200 12.733 13.166

211 MYS Gaelle   13.933    14.133 13.800

212 VANDENHOLE Cindy   13.733   13.066  13.033

Total 161.930 R141.566 (11)     39.566 (8) 40.799 (5) 39.999 (6)

10 ESP - Spain

230 BONILLA Helena       13.300  

231 COLOM Claudia 54.041 (8)14.000   13.666 13.325 13.050

232 FERNANDEZ Nora   14.166     13.266

233 PEREZ Ana 52.499 (18)14.200   12.933 11.900 13.466

234 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGU.      13.600   

Total 160.87242.366 (10)     40.199 (6) 38.525 (10) 39.782 (8)
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Qualifications
 

 THU 2 JUN 2016

Team & Mixed Results
 

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

11 POL - Poland

297 JANIK Gabriela 51.399 (21)14.233 13.658 13.945 13.200 11.566 12.400

298 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA 53.398 (11)14.400 14.233 14.316 11.866 13.666 13.466

299 KOPEC Klara         

300 KUC Alma      12.716   

301 PLICHTA Paula   13.966 13.833 13.899  12.666 12.633

Total 156.77842.599 (8)     37.782 (11) 37.898 (11) 38.499 (11)

12 UKR - Ukraine

332 BIELIAIEVA Anastasiia   13.600    11.666 12.466

333 FEDOROVA Yana   13.866      

334 HOROKHOVA Yana      12.133 11.633 12.800

335 KYSLA Angelina 52.599 (16)13.900   12.133 13.700 12.866

336 SHUMEIKO Kateryna      11.683   

Total 152.44641.366 (12)     35.949 (17) 36.999 (15) 38.132 (14)

13 AUT - Austria

201 ECKER Lisa 53.857 (9)13.966 13.483 13.724 13.325 13.400 13.166

202 JOCHUM Olivia       10.500 12.066

203 MADER Jasmin 51.899 (20)13.933 13.066 13.499 13.000 12.133 12.833

204 PUFFER Katharina   12.700      

205 STADELMANN Tamara      10.466   

Total 151.48840.599 (15)     36.791 (12) 36.033 (16) 38.065 (15)

14 ISL - Iceland

270 BELANYI Dominiqua      12.433 11.833  

271 BERGTHORSDOTTIR S   13.633 12.700 13.166   12.500

272 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna       11.433 12.333

273 SAZONOVA Irina 52.057 (19)13.900   12.533 12.466 13.158

274 SUTO Agnes   13.100   11.633   

Total 150.95540.633 (14)     36.599 (13) 35.732 (18) 37.991 (16)

15 GRE - Greece

257 AFRATI Argyro   13.933 13.600 13.766 12.333  13.466

258 MILLOUSI Vasiliki       13.100  

259 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia   13.600     12.366

260 PLYTA Evangelia      12.166 12.366  

261 XOULOGI Ioanna 47.090 (29)13.008   9.666 11.833 12.583

Total 150.42040.541 (16)     34.165 (19) 37.299 (12) 38.415 (12)
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Qualifications
 

 THU 2 JUN 2016

Team & Mixed Results
 

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

16 POR - Portugal

302 CARVALHO Mariana   13.100   11.600 12.400  

304 MARIANITO Mariana      10.700  12.133

305 MARQUES de LIMA ZM   11.600    11.366 12.733

306 MARTINS Filipa 54.432 (7)14.166   13.733 13.500 13.033

Total 150.06438.866 (20)     36.033 (16) 37.266 (13) 37.899 (18)

17 BLR - Belarus

213 BARANAVA Nastassia      11.333 12.333  

214 DICKSON Kylie Rei 50.865 (22)13.900   12.966 11.866 12.133

215 HRAMKO Dziyana   12.800   11.866  11.900

216 LIFENKA Sviatlana   13.233    13.000 12.000

Total 149.33039.933 (18)     36.165 (15) 37.199 (14) 36.033 (21)

18 FIN - Finland

235 LEINONEN Maija   13.133   11.866 12.566  

236 OJALA Rosanna      10.933 12.233 12.366

237 SALMI Anna   13.100 12.900 13.000   12.500

238 SAUKKONEN Siiri      11.600 10.233  

239 URVIKKO Annika   13.833 13.333 13.583   12.633

Total 146.99640.066 (17)     34.399 (18) 35.032 (19) 37.499 (19)

19 CZE - Czech Republic

223 CENKOVA Veronika 50.166 (24)13.000   12.400 11.800 12.966

224 KANYAI Anna Maria      13.133 10.966 12.533

225 MICKOVA Eva   12.533     12.466

226 NEVRKLOVA Marie   13.000      

227 WEISSEROVA Jana      11.033 10.533  

Total 146.36338.533 (22)     36.566 (14) 33.299 (23) 37.965 (17)

20 AZE - Azerbaijan

206 INSHINA Yuliya 50.232 (23)13.666   12.600 11.033 12.933

207 NEKRASOVA Marina 46.590 (30)14.000 13.766 13.883 6.991 12.666 12.933

208 SMIRNOVA Mariia 47.782 (28)13.433 13.166 13.299 11.483 10.566 12.300

Total 144.60441.099 (13)     31.074 (22) 34.265 (22) 38.166 (13)

21 NOR - Norway

292 BRAATEN Sofie   12.600   10.500  11.900

293 HAFENBRAEDL Ingrid       10.500  

294 NYGAARD Thea Mille   13.300 13.200 13.250  11.900 12.466

295 SKAATTUN Sofie      10.833  11.766

296 SKREGELID Martine   13.333   11.200 11.866  

Total 142.16439.233 (19)     32.533 (20) 34.266 (21) 36.132 (20)
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Qualifications
 

 THU 2 JUN 2016

Team & Mixed Results
 

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

22 TUR - Turkey

327 MOROVA Ekin   11.500   10.233  11.100

328 MUTLU Demet   13.633     12.633

329 TURKMEN Beyza   13.033    10.933 11.866

330 ULVAN Ekin      9.933 10.666  

331 YILMAZ Tutya      12.366 13.433  

Total 141.32938.166 (23)     32.532 (21) 35.032 (19) 35.599 (22)

23 ISR - Israel

275 FELDON Tzuf      10.366   

276 GILADI Gaya   13.233 11.133 12.183  12.300 10.733

277 KREMER Ofir 46.233 (31)11.700   10.200 12.100 12.233

278 WEISS Shailee 45.499 (32)13.700 11.833 12.766 7.633 11.566 12.600

Total 138.36438.633 (21)     28.199 (23) 35.966 (17) 35.566 (23)

24 LAT - Latvia

284 CIRCENE Alina 43.365 (36)12.533   7.500 11.466 11.866

285 DUBOVA Anastasija      9.600 10.800  

286 GOSA Sabine 40.365 (40)11.600   8.166 9.133 11.466

287 GRISANE Valerija   13.666 13.533 13.599   11.333

Total 129.12937.799 (24)     25.266 (24) 31.399 (24) 34.665 (24)

25 SLO - Slovenia

317 BELAK Teja   14.766 14.233 14.499    

318 KYSSELEF Tjasa   14.383 14.200 14.291    

319 SAJN Adela       10.466  

Total 39.61529.149 (25)       10.466 (25)   

  
INDIVIDUALS

 AND - Andorra

200 BALTENNECK Chloe 40.932 (39)12.166   9.200 9.600 9.966

 BUL - Bulgaria

217 BANISHKA Greta   13.600 12.200 12.900 9.533  12.500

218 RASHKOVA Valentina 47.832 (27)13.100   12.333 10.366 12.033

 CRO - Croatia

219 DEREK Ana        13.300

220 KRANZELIC Dora 43.466 (35)12.633   10.300 8.300 12.233

 CYP - Cyprus

221 DIMITRIADOU Coral Lee 41.466 (38)12.433   7.500 11.000 10.533

222 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia 42.131 (37)12.666 12.233 12.449 9.166 8.966 11.333
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Qualifications
 

 THU 2 JUN 2016

Team & Mixed Results
 

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

 DEN - Denmark

228 GILBERG Victoria 44.032 (34)12.133   9.766 11.733 10.400

229 HULGAARD Mette      11.933 10.533  

 GEO - Georgia

250 ROBAKIDZE Magda 47.899 (26)13.666   10.600 12.433 11.200

251 RUMBUTIS Julia       12.900 11.933

 IRL - Ireland

267 BELL Casey 49.898 (25)13.033   12.266 12.433 12.166

 LTU - Lithuania

288 BLAZYTE Gabriele 38.265 (41)11.533 12.133 11.833 8.833 7.066 10.833

289 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata 45.332 (33)13.366 13.066 13.216 10.200 10.866 10.900

 NED - Netherlands

290 TITARSOLEJ Mara 55.490 (5)13.858   13.733 13.733 14.166

291 VOLLEMAN Tisha 53.332 (12)13.800   13.166 13.300 13.066

 SVK - Slovakia

325 MOKOSOVA Barbora 53.132 (13)13.700 11.700 12.700 13.333 13.566 12.533

 SWE - Sweden

326 TORRES Marcela   14.166 13.866 14.016    

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

A-A All-Around Avg. Average Q Qualified for Team Final Rx Reserve team Vx Vault Number (x=1-2)

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Junior Team Final
 

 WED 1 JUN 2016

Results Team
 

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

1 RUS - Russian Federation 168.17941.165 (7) 43.000 (1) 42.715 (1) 41.299 (1)

102 EREMINA Elena D

E
5.300
9.066

14.366 5.800
8.200

14.000 5.400
8.866

14.266 5.600
8.500

14.100

103 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia D

E
5.000
9.033

14.033 6.200
8.400

14.600 5.800
8.483

14.283 5.200
8.033 -0.1

13.133

104 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana D

E
0.000
0.000

0.000 6.200
8.200

14.400 5.700
8.366

14.066 5.500
8.166

13.666

105 SIMAKOVA Angelina D

E
5.000
7.866 -0.1

12.766 5.800
8.200

14.000  
  

5.400
8.133

13.533

106 ZUBOVA Varvara D

E
 
  

 
  

5.800
8.366

14.166  
  

2 GBR - Great Britain 163.91241.765 (5) 40.532 (3) 41.416 (2) 40.199 (3)

45 JAMES Taeja D

E
0.000
0.000

0.000 5.100
8.133

13.233 5.300
7.366

12.666 5.100
7.933

13.033

46 KINSELLA Alice D

E
5.000
8.966

13.966 5.600
8.266

13.866 5.600
8.400

14.000 5.600
8.033

13.633

47 METHUEN Maisie D

E
5.000
8.866

13.866 5.300
8.133

13.433 5.800
8.133

13.933 5.100
7.966 -0.3

12.766

48 PARKER Megan D

E
 
  

5.100
7.600

12.700  
  

5.100
8.433

13.533

49 STANHOPE Lucy D

E
5.000
8.933

13.933  
  

5.000
8.483

13.483  
  

3 ROU - Romania 163.67843.415 (1) 38.832 (8) 40.932 (3) 40.499 (2)

97 BOTNARU Alisia D

E
 
  

5.000
6.600

11.600 5.500
7.733

13.233  
  

98 CIMPIAN Olivia D

E
5.800
8.766

14.566 5.400
7.500

12.900 5.600
7.100 -0.3

12.400 5.500
8.133

13.633

99 CRISAN Ioana D

E
5.000
8.833

13.833 5.100
7.866

12.966 6.000
8.133

14.133 5.600
7.833

13.433

100 GHICIUC Carmen D

E
5.000
8.916

13.916 5.100
7.866

12.966 5.400
8.166

13.566 5.200
8.166

13.366

101 GOLGOTA Denisa D

E
5.800
9.133

14.933  
  

 
  

5.500
7.933

13.433

4 ITA - Italy 162.03043.166 (2) 39.366 (6) 39.699 (4) 39.799 (4)

77 BASILE Martina D

E
5.300
8.933

14.233 5.000
8.300

13.300 5.700
7.766

13.466 5.400
7.733 -0.1

13.033

78 BERARDINELLI Sara D

E
 
  

5.500
7.766

13.266 5.200
7.500

12.700  
  

79 COCCIOLO Maria Vittoria D

E
5.300
8.800

14.100  
  

5.400
7.500

12.900 5.200
8.100

13.300

80 LINARI Francesca D

E
5.300
8.408 -0.1

13.608 5.200
5.500

10.700 5.500
7.833

13.333 5.400
7.933

13.333

81 MAGGIO Martina D

E
5.800
9.033

14.833 5.800
7.000

12.800  
  

5.300
7.966 -0.1

13.166
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Junior Team Final
 

 WED 1 JUN 2016

Results Team
 

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

5 FRA - France 160.82342.083 (3) 40.933 (2) 38.241 (10) 39.566 (5)

40 CHARPY Lorette D

E
5.000
8.866

13.866 5.800
8.500

14.300 5.700
8.475

14.175 5.000
7.966

12.966

41 LAPP Alisson D

E
 
  

 
  

5.500
6.700 -0.1

12.100 5.100
8.300

13.400

42 MOUFFOK Janna D

E
5.000
9.100

14.100 5.300
8.200

13.500  
  

4.800
7.200 -0.3

11.700

43 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane D

E
5.000
8.900

13.900 4.800
8.066

12.866 5.100
6.866

11.966 5.100
8.100

13.200

44 POITREAU Melissa D

E
5.000
9.083

14.083 5.200
7.933

13.133 5.400
6.200

11.600  
  

6 SUI - Switzerland 160.49641.899 (4) 40.365 (4) 38.899 (8) 39.333 (6)

113 GENHART Lynn D

E
5.000
7.900

12.900 5.200
8.266

13.466 5.400
8.233

13.633 5.300
7.700 -0.4

12.600

114 MEIER Leonie D

E
5.000
8.866

13.866 5.400
8.133

13.533 5.300
6.733

12.033 5.100
8.100 -0.3

12.900

115 SCHMID Livia D

E
5.000
9.000

14.000 5.300
7.900

13.200 5.500
6.300

11.800 5.000
8.233

13.233

116 STUDER Fabienne D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

117 WILDI Anina D

E
5.000
9.033

14.033 5.200
8.166

13.366 5.200
8.033

13.233 4.900
8.300

13.200

7 GER - Germany 159.36541.000 (9) 39.500 (5) 39.666 (5) 39.199 (7)

53 HOEFELE Emma D

E
5.000
8.900

13.900 5.200
7.700

12.900 5.100
8.166

13.266 5.100
8.100 -0.1

13.100

54 ILTNER Kristina D

E
 
  

4.900
8.100

13.000  
  

5.100
7.933 -0.1

12.933

55 PLATOW Anudari D

E
4.400
8.733

13.133  
  

5.100
6.433

11.533  
  

56 SCHAEFER Helene D

E
4.400
8.900

13.300 5.500
8.100

13.600 5.700
8.100

13.800 5.000
7.966 -0.6

12.366

57 STINGL Isabelle D

E
5.000
8.800

13.800 4.900
6.533

11.433 5.300
7.300

12.600 5.200
7.966

13.166

8 BEL - Belgium 157.62841.132 (8) 38.932 (7) 38.932 (7) 38.632 (9)

1 BRASSART Maellyse D

E
5.000
8.766

13.766 5.000
7.566

12.566 5.500
7.666

13.166 4.900
7.866

12.766

2 MULLER Manon D

E
0.000
0.000

0.000 4.700
7.933

12.633 5.200
8.033

13.233  
  

3 POTOMS Myrthe D

E
5.000
8.800

13.800 4.900
8.133

13.033 5.100
6.833

11.933 4.800
8.133

12.933

4 SANTY Rinke D

E
5.000
8.666 -0.1

13.566 5.400
7.866

13.266 5.000
7.533

12.533 4.900
8.033

12.933

5 SENDERS Dimphna D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

4.600
8.000

12.600
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Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Junior Team Final
 

 WED 1 JUN 2016

Results Team
 

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

9 NED - Netherlands 156.72940.432 (10) 37.765 (10) 39.533 (6) 38.999 (8)

84 BERENS Juliette D

E
4.400
8.733 -0.3

12.833 4.900
6.908

11.808 5.100
8.058

13.158 5.100
7.200

12.300

85 ROSSEN Bogumila D

E
5.000
8.633

13.633 4.900
7.566

12.466  
  

 
  

86 van EGMOND Marieke D

E
 
  

4.800
7.566

12.366 5.300
8.175

13.475 4.700
8.466

13.166

87 VEERMAN Sanna D

E
5.000
8.566

13.566 5.600
7.333

12.933 4.900
7.341

12.241 5.000
7.400

12.400

88 VISSER Naomi D

E
4.600
8.633

13.233  
  

5.300
7.600

12.900 5.200
8.233

13.433

10 CZE - Czech Republic 153.25339.266 (16) 37.040 (11) 38.348 (9) 38.599 (10)

20 BRABCOVA Kristyna D

E
4.400
8.300

12.700 4.700
7.266

11.966 4.400
8.266

12.666 4.900
8.166

13.066

21 HOLASOVA Aneta D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

22 JIRIKOVA Lucie D

E
4.600
8.833

13.433 4.900
7.641

12.541 4.500
6.966

11.466 5.200
7.433

12.633

23 MERKOVA Adela D

E
4.400
8.733

13.133 5.200
5.900

11.100 5.100
6.866

11.966 4.700
8.200

12.900

24 MERKOVA Vendula D

E
4.200
8.500

12.700 5.000
7.533

12.533 5.200
8.516

13.716 4.600
8.000

12.600

11 UKR - Ukraine 152.78741.291 (6) 35.599 (13) 38.198 (11) 37.699 (12)

125 BUDIASHKINA Anastasiia D

E
 
  

5.000
6.866

11.866  
  

 
  

126 IARMOLENKO Valeriia D

E
5.000
8.733

13.733 5.200
7.033

12.233 5.500
7.666

13.166 4.900
7.600

12.500

127 OSIPOVA Valeriia D

E
4.400
8.900

13.300 4.500
7.000

11.500 5.200
7.466

12.666 5.100
7.350

12.450

128 TITARENKO Alona D

E
5.000
8.658

13.658  
  

5.500
5.100

10.600 5.100
7.466

12.566

129 VARINSKA Diana D

E
5.000
8.900

13.900 5.500
5.700

11.200 5.600
6.766

12.366 5.200
7.533 -0.1

12.633

12 ESP - Spain 151.42940.199 (11) 36.532 (12) 37.599 (12) 37.099 (16)

30 CARMONA Andrea D

E
4.600
8.833

13.433  
  

4.800
7.566

12.366 4.800
7.966

12.766

31 FERNANDEZ Emma D

E
 
  

4.700
7.666

12.366  
  

4.500
6.200 -0.1

10.600

32 SANCHEZ Marta D

E
4.400
8.566

12.966 5.000
5.600

10.600 5.200
6.933

12.133 4.900
7.400

12.300

33 SANCHEZ Amelia D

E
4.400
8.566

12.966 5.100
7.566

12.666 4.900
8.200

13.100 4.800
7.233

12.033

34 SANCHEZ Violeta D

E
5.000
8.800

13.800 4.700
6.800

11.500 5.100
7.000

12.100  
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Junior Team Final
 

 WED 1 JUN 2016

Results Team
 

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

13 HUN - Hungary 151.07939.466 (15) 38.332 (9) 35.665 (17) 37.616 (13)

63 FEHER Nora D

E
 
  

5.400
7.466

12.866  
  

 
  

64 JAKAB Noemi D

E
4.600
8.633

13.233 5.100
7.033

12.133 5.100
6.766

11.866 5.000
7.600

12.600

65 KATONA Barbara D

E
 
  

3.300
5.700

9.000 4.500
7.066 -0.1

11.466 4.700
7.633

12.333

66 SZABO Monika D

E
4.400
8.500

12.900  
  

 
  

 
  

67 SZUJO Dorka D

E
4.400
8.933

13.333 5.200
8.133

13.333 5.400
6.933

12.333 5.400
7.383 -0.1

12.683

14 BLR - Belarus 146.22839.532 (14) 34.699 (15) 36.565 (14) 35.432 (23)

6 ARTSIUKH Aliaksandra D

E
4.400
8.500

12.900 4.300
6.633

10.933 4.800
3.700

8.500  
  

7 HARODNAYA Anastasiya D

E
4.800
8.466

13.266 4.000
6.233

10.233 4.600
7.566

12.166 4.700
6.266 -0.5

10.466

8 KIRYKOVICH Dziyana D

E
4.400
8.766

13.166 4.700
7.000

11.700 5.300
7.333

12.633 5.000
7.233

12.233

9 MIKHALAP Volha D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

4.800
6.366

11.166

10 TRAUKOVA Hanna D

E
4.400
8.700

13.100 4.200
7.866

12.066 4.800
6.966

11.766 4.700
7.333

12.033

15 FIN - Finland 146.12938.732 (19) 34.899 (14) 35.733 (16) 36.765 (18)

35 KEMPPI Emilia D

E
 
  

4.400
6.866

11.266 4.500
7.500 -0.1

11.900 4.600
7.300

11.900

36 KETTUNEN Enni D

E
4.200
8.333 -0.1

12.433 4.700
6.833

11.533 4.600
7.800

12.400 4.500
7.733

12.233

37 KUITUNEN Tira D

E
4.200
8.533

12.733  
  

3.700
7.183

10.883 4.600
7.966

12.566

38 MALIN Wilma D

E
4.600
8.833

13.433 4.700
5.366

10.066  
  

 
  

39 VAENNI Iida-Maria D

E
4.200
8.366

12.566 4.700
7.400

12.100 4.600
6.833

11.433 4.700
7.266

11.966

16 NOR - Norway 143.47238.833 (17) 31.599 (17) 35.566 (19) 37.474 (14)

89 DAVIDSEN Sara D

E
4.200
8.700

12.900  
  

 
  

 
  

90 ERICHSEN Julie D

E
 
  

2.100
7.233

9.333 4.700
4.666

9.366 4.800
7.566

12.366

91 FOSSE Edel D

E
4.200
8.566

12.766 4.000
6.966

10.966 4.800
6.900

11.700 4.400
7.933

12.333

92 SOEDERSTROEM Julie D

E
4.400
8.633

13.033 2.800
7.433

10.233 4.500
6.900

11.400 4.800
7.066 -0.1

11.766

93 TOESSEBRO Juliane D

E
4.200
8.700

12.900 2.700
7.700

10.400 5.000
7.466

12.466 5.200
7.575

12.775
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 WED 1 JUN 2016

Results Team
 

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

17 BUL - Bulgaria 143.33039.699 (12) 28.633 (23) 36.899 (13) 38.099 (11)

11 GEORGIEVA Pamela D

E
4.400
8.633

13.033  
  

4.500
6.566 -0.1

10.966 5.300
7.433

12.733

12 HUTCHINSON Jessica D

E
5.000
8.800

13.800 3.500
6.933

10.433 4.800
8.000

12.800 4.800
8.033

12.833

13 RANCHOVA Raya D

E
4.000
7.733

11.733 2.700
5.700

8.400 5.200
6.966

12.166 4.100
6.066 -0.7

9.466

14 YANKOVA Yoana D

E
4.200
8.666

12.866 4.700
5.100

9.800 5.000
6.933

11.933 5.000
7.533

12.533

18 GRE - Greece 143.09838.266 (21) 31.733 (16) 35.899 (15) 37.200 (15)

58 ANANIADOU Georgia D

E
4.000
8.600 -0.3

12.300 4.800
6.633

11.433 5.000
7.666

12.666 4.600
7.900

12.500

59 ARVANITAKI Paraskevi D

E
4.400
7.966 -0.1

12.266  
  

4.800
6.900

11.700 4.600
7.800

12.400

60 GIEMENITZOGLOU EP D

E
4.800
8.400 -0.1

13.100 4.200
5.200

9.400 4.200
6.066 -0.1

10.166 4.900
7.400

12.300

61 GIETOU SA D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

62 MAGIA Evelina D

E
4.400
8.466

12.866 4.700
6.200

10.900 5.000
6.533

11.533 4.700
6.733 -0.3

11.133

19 DEN - Denmark 140.26339.533 (13) 29.599 (21) 35.632 (18) 35.499 (22)

25 BJOERNHOLDT Sofia D

E
4.400
7.766 -0.3

11.866 1.800
7.233

9.033 4.100
6.366

10.466 4.100
7.000 -0.3

10.800

26 KAJOE Victoria D

E
 
  

1.500
7.300

8.800 4.700
7.766

12.466 4.400
6.733 -0.1

11.033

27 ROSENDAHL Amalie D

E
4.400
8.800

13.200 2.400
6.800

9.200  
  

4.500
7.066 -0.1

11.466

28 SKAMMELSEN Marie D

E
5.300
8.700

14.000 4.500
6.866

11.366 5.000
7.700

12.700 5.100
7.900

13.000

29 STRAUSS Lea D

E
4.200
8.233 -0.1

12.333  
  

3.300
6.966

10.266  
  

20 ISL - Iceland 140.02938.566 (20) 31.165 (18) 34.632 (22) 35.666 (21)

70 GUDJONSDOTTIR TR D

E
4.400
8.600

13.000  
  

4.300
7.100

11.400 4.700
6.833 -0.4

11.133

71 JOHANNSDOTTIR KS D

E
4.200
8.266

12.466 2.900
6.458

9.358 3.300
5.466

8.766 4.700
7.433 -0.1

12.033

72 KRISTINSDOTTIR ML D

E
4.200
8.533

12.733 4.500
5.533

10.033 3.900
7.966

11.866 4.600
7.333 -0.3

11.633

73 OLAFSDOTTIR SM D

E
 
  

2.700
7.466

10.166  
  

 
  

74 THORSTEINSDOTTIR Fjola D

E
4.200
8.633

12.833 3.600
7.366

10.966 3.700
7.666

11.366 5.000
7.300 -0.3

12.000

21 SLO - Slovenia 139.52938.166 (22) 29.566 (22) 34.965 (21) 36.832 (17)

107 CRNJAC Lara D

E
4.400
8.366 -0.1

12.666 2.700
6.533

9.233 4.400
6.966

11.366 4.900
7.766 -0.3

12.366

108 HRIBAR Pia D

E
4.400
8.400

12.800 3.900
6.133

10.033 4.500
6.833

11.333 5.000
7.733

12.733

109 HRIBAR Lucija D

E
 
  

4.300
6.000

10.300  
  

 
  

110 MIKLIC Naja D

E
4.200
8.500

12.700 2.200
6.933

9.133 4.900
7.466 -0.1

12.266 4.500
7.333 -0.1

11.733
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Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

22 TUR - Turkey 139.22737.932 (24) 29.665 (20) 35.298 (20) 36.332 (19)

120 ATALAY Seher D

E
4.200
8.166

12.366 2.600
7.333

9.933 4.200
5.500

9.700 4.600
6.633

11.233

121 BOREKCI Yasemin Zehra D

E
 
  

1.900
7.766

9.666 4.500
7.566

12.066 4.600
7.266 -0.1

11.766

122 KESKIN Enfal D

E
4.000
8.300

12.300  
  

5.200
7.266 -0.1

12.366 4.800
7.533

12.333

123 OZGOCMEZ Doga D

E
4.400
8.600

13.000 2.200
7.866

10.066 4.400
6.466

10.866 4.900
7.433 -0.1

12.233

124 SAHIN Ilayda D

E
4.000
8.566

12.566 1.900
7.600

9.500  
  

 
  

23 GEO - Georgia 136.96338.032 (23) 30.533 (19) 32.466 (24) 35.932 (20)

50 BORZYKH Polina D

E
4.400
8.700

13.100 5.500
7.633

13.133 6.000
8.033

14.033 5.200
7.433

12.633

51 BUTCKIKH Mariia D

E
4.400
7.566 -0.1

11.866 3.500
5.400

8.900 4.200
4.733

8.933 4.500
7.233

11.733

52 MORCHADZE Kristine D

E
4.400
8.666

13.066 3.300
5.200

8.500 4.900
4.600

9.500 4.600
7.266 -0.3

11.566

24 CRO - Croatia 134.88038.766 (18) 28.566 (24) 33.899 (23) 33.649 (24)

15 BENCINIC Ira D

E
4.200
8.700

12.900 2.200
6.666

8.866 5.200
5.533

10.733 4.900
7.250

12.150

16 BOZANIC Marina D

E
4.200
8.633

12.833 2.300
6.733

9.033 4.800
6.533

11.333 3.700
7.066

10.766

17 ZELCIC Tina D

E
4.400
8.633

13.033 1.800
8.133

9.933 4.900
6.566

11.466 4.800
6.133 -0.3

10.633

18 ZWICKER Christina D

E
4.200
8.500

12.700 2.800
6.800

9.600 4.700
6.400

11.100 4.600
6.433 -0.3

10.733

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

1 RUS - Russian Federation 175.212  44.715 (1) 45.665 (1) 43.233 (1) 41.599 (2)

312 AFANASEVA Kseniia D

E
5.800
9.116

14.916  
  

 
  

 
  

313 MELNIKOVA Angelina D

E
5.800
9.033

14.833 6.400
8.566

14.966 6.200
8.600

14.800 5.900
8.233

14.133

314 MUSTAFINA Aliya D

E
 
  

6.500
8.833

15.333 6.100
8.700

14.800 5.300
8.466 -0.3

13.466

315 TUTKHALIAN Seda D

E
5.800
9.166

14.966  
  

6.200
7.433

13.633 5.900
8.100

14.000

316 SPIRIDONOVA Daria D

E
 
  

6.700
8.666

15.366  
  

 
  

2 GBR - Great Britain 170.312  44.599 (2) 42.615 (4) 39.899 (6) 43.199 (1)

245 DOWNIE Rebecca D

E
 
  

6.400
8.666

15.066 5.900
6.633

12.533  
  

246 DOWNIE Elissa D

E
5.800
9.300

15.100  
  

 
  

6.100
8.333

14.433

247 FRAGAPANE Claudia D

E
5.800
8.933

14.733  
  

6.200
7.066

13.266 6.500
8.333

14.833

248 HARROLD Ruby D

E
5.800
8.966

14.766 6.200
6.966

13.166  
  

5.600
8.333

13.933

249 JUPP Gabrielle D

E
 
  

6.100
8.283

14.383 6.000
8.100

14.100  
  

3 FRA - France 168.496  42.799 (6) 43.499 (2) 40.866 (3) 41.332 (5)

240 BOYER Marine D

E
5.800
8.933

14.733  
  

6.100
8.233

14.333 5.500
8.400

13.900

241 BREVET Marine D

E
5.000
9.166

14.166  
  

5.700
8.033

13.733 5.400
8.666 -0.3

13.766

242 HIS Loan D

E
 
  

6.300
8.333

14.633  
  

 
  

243 LECHENAULT Oreane D

E
5.000
8.900

13.900 6.400
7.866

14.266 5.400
7.400

12.800 5.200
8.466

13.666

244 LEPIN Alison D

E
 
  

6.600
8.000

14.600  
  

 
  

4 SUI - Switzerland 165.721  43.291 (5) 40.099 (7) 40.766 (4) 41.565 (3)

320 BARLOGGIO Caterina D

E
 
  

 
  

5.100
8.433

13.533 4.900
7.866

12.766

321 BROGLI Thea D

E
5.000
9.000

14.000  
  

 
  

 
  

322 KAESLIN Ilaria D

E
5.000
8.700

13.700 5.200
7.333

12.533 5.700
8.633

14.333 5.500
8.466 -0.2

13.766

323 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie D

E
 
  

5.100
8.333

13.433  
  

 
  

324 STEINGRUBER Giulia D

E
6.200
9.391

15.591 5.800
8.333

14.133 5.900
7.000

12.900 6.200
8.833

15.033
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Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

5 ITA - Italy 165.571  43.540 (4) 40.665 (6) 41.433 (2) 39.933 (7)

279 BUSATO Sofia D

E
5.800
8.983

14.783  
  

 
  

 
  

280 MARIANI Enus D

E
 
  

5.800
8.366

14.166 5.600
8.133

13.733 5.300
7.200

12.500

281 MENEGHINI Elisa D

E
5.300
8.966

14.266  
  

6.300
8.200

14.500 5.600
8.200 -0.1

13.700

282 MORI Lara D

E
 
  

5.600
8.333

13.933 5.400
7.800

13.200 5.600
8.133

13.733

283 RIZZELLI Martina D

E
5.800
8.691

14.491 6.100
6.466

12.566  
  

 
  

6 ROU - Romania 164.596  43.565 (3) 39.066 (8) 40.500 (5) 41.465 (4)

307 BUTUC Anda D

E
 
  

5.200
8.033

13.233 4.800
8.200

13.000  
  

308 HOLBURA Maria D

E
5.000
8.733

13.733 5.100
8.000

13.100 5.600
7.300

12.900 5.700
7.933

13.633

309 OCOLISAN Anamaria D

E
5.800
8.966

14.766 5.600
7.133

12.733  
  

5.300
7.966

13.266

310 PONOR Catalina D

E
5.800
9.266

15.066  
  

5.900
8.700

14.600 6.000
8.566

14.566

311 ZARZU Silvia D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

7 GER - Germany 163.829  41.265 (8) 43.399 (3) 38.599 (7) 40.566 (6)

252 BUI Kim D

E
5.000
9.033

14.033 6.300
8.566

14.866 5.400
8.066

13.466 5.400
8.366 -0.1

13.666

253 ENDERLE Maike D

E
 
  

5.800
8.400

14.200 5.700
6.933

12.633  
  

254 FOELLINGER Amelie D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

5.600
7.900

13.500

255 PHILIPP Lina D

E
5.000
8.966

13.966 5.900
8.433

14.333  
  

5.100
8.300

13.400

256 VOSS Sarah D

E
5.800
7.766 -0.3

13.266  
  

5.500
7.000

12.500  
  

8 HUN - Hungary 162.762  42.748 (7) 41.866 (5) 38.416 (8) 39.732 (8)

262 BOECZOEGO Dorina D

E
5.000
9.016

14.016 4.900
8.433

13.333 4.800
8.283 -0.1

12.983 5.600
7.866

13.466

263 CSANYI Julianna D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

264 DIVEKY Luca D

E
4.800
8.966

13.766  
  

4.900
7.633

12.533 4.800
8.066

12.866

265 KOVACS Zsofia D

E
5.800
9.166

14.966 5.900
8.600

14.500 5.700
7.200

12.900 5.500
8.000 -0.1

13.400

266 MAKRA Noemi D

E
 
  

6.100
7.933

14.033  
  

 
  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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1 MELNIKOVA Angelina 57.732  RUS313 D

E

14.8335.800

9.033

(6) 14.8666.400

8.466

(3) 14.5006.100

8.400

(2) 13.5335.800

8.033 -0.3

(18)

2 STEINGRUBER Giulia 57.331  SUI324 D

E

15.6666.200

9.466

(1) 14.0335.700

8.333

(9) 12.6666.000

6.666

(41) 14.9666.200

8.766

(2)

3 KOVACS Zsofia 56.432  HUN265 D

E

15.1335.800

9.333

(3) 14.2005.900

8.300

(7) 13.4335.700

7.733

(21) 13.6665.500

8.166

(12)

4 BUI Kim 55.731  GER252 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(29) 14.5666.300

8.266

(6) 13.5665.400

8.166

(17) 13.6335.300

8.333

(13)

5 TITARSOLEJ Mara 55.490  NED290 D

E

13.8585.200

8.658

(42) 13.7335.400

8.333

(13) 13.7335.600

8.233 -0.1

(12) 14.1665.600

8.566

(6)

6 KAESLIN Ilaria 55.432  SUI322 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(29) 13.5005.300

8.200

(19) 14.2665.700

8.566

(6) 13.7005.300

8.500 -0.1

(11)

7 MARTINS Filipa 54.432  POR306 D

E

14.1665.000

9.166

(22) 13.7335.800

7.933

(14) 13.5005.600

7.900

(19) 13.0335.400

7.833 -0.2

(31)

8 COLOM Claudia 54.041  ESP231 D

E

14.0005.000

9.000

(27) 13.6665.800

7.866

(16) 13.3254.900

8.425

(28) 13.0505.100

7.950

(29)

9 ECKER Lisa 53.857  AUT201 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(29) 13.3255.400

7.925

(22) 13.4005.500

7.900

(24) 13.1665.300

7.866

(26)

10 LECHENAULT Oreane 53.666  FRA243 D

E

13.7005.000

8.700

(47) 14.0336.300

7.733

(10) 13.4005.700

7.700

(25) 12.5335.100

7.533 -0.1

(50)

11 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA 53.398  POL298 D

E

14.4005.400

9.000

(15) 11.8665.100

6.766

(54) 13.6666.100

7.566

(15) 13.4665.200

8.266

(19)

12 VOLLEMAN Tisha 53.332  NED291 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(44) 13.1665.200

7.966

(27) 13.3005.400

7.900

(29) 13.0665.500

7.866 -0.3

(28)

13 MOKOSOVA Barbora 53.132  SVK325 D

E

13.7005.000

8.800 -0.1

(47) 13.3335.400

7.933

(21) 13.5665.500

8.066

(18) 12.5334.600

7.933

(47)

14 MEYERS Julie 52.999  BEL210 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(37) 13.2005.200

8.000

(24) 12.7335.600

7.133

(38) 13.1665.100

8.066

(25)

15 MAKRA Noemi 52.932  HUN266 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(45) 12.7005.500

7.200

(38) 13.2335.900

7.333

(31) 13.2665.400

7.866

(24)

16 BOECZOEGO Dorina 52.599  HUN262 D

E

14.0335.000

9.033

(26) 13.0334.900

8.133

(32) 13.0335.100

8.033 -0.1

(33) 12.5005.400

7.400 -0.3

(54)

16 KYSLA Angelina 52.599  UKR335 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(37) 12.1335.600

6.533

(50) 13.7005.900

7.800

(14) 12.8665.400

7.566 -0.1

(37)

18 PEREZ Ana 52.499  ESP233 D

E

14.2005.000

9.200

(21) 12.9335.700

7.233

(36) 11.9005.700

6.200

(55) 13.4665.500

7.966

(20)

19 SAZONOVA Irina 52.057  ISL273 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(37) 12.5335.800

6.733

(41) 12.4665.100

7.466 -0.1

(44) 13.1585.300

7.858

(27)

20 MADER Jasmin 51.899  AUT203 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(34) 13.0005.100

7.900

(33) 12.1335.100

7.033

(52) 12.8335.100

7.733

(38)

21 JANIK Gabriela 51.399  POL297 D

E

14.2335.300

8.933

(19) 13.2005.700

7.500

(25) 11.5664.900

6.766 -0.1

(65) 12.4005.000

7.500 -0.1

(58)

22 DICKSON Kylie Rei 50.865  BLR214 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(37) 12.9665.500

7.466

(34) 11.8665.000

6.866

(57) 12.1335.000

7.433 -0.3

(68)

23 INSHINA Yuliya 50.232  AZE206 D

E

13.6665.000

8.666

(50) 12.6005.000

7.600

(39) 11.0335.300

5.733

(69) 12.9335.300

7.633

(36)

24 CENKOVA Veronika 50.166  CZE223 D

E

13.0004.400

8.600

(73) 12.4004.800

7.600

(43) 11.8005.100

6.700

(60) 12.9665.000

7.966

(34)
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25 BELL Casey 49.898  IRL267 D

E

13.0334.400

8.633

(70) 12.2664.500

7.766

(47) 12.4334.900

7.533

(46) 12.1664.600

7.566

(66)

26 ROBAKIDZE Magda 47.899  GEO250 D

E

13.6664.600

9.066

(50) 10.6003.500

7.100

(67) 12.4334.900

7.633 -0.1

(45) 11.2004.600

6.700 -0.1

(81)

27 RASHKOVA Valentina 47.832  BUL218 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(66) 12.3335.000

7.333

(45) 10.3664.700

5.666

(82) 12.0334.500

7.533

(70)

28 SMIRNOVA Mariia 47.782  AZE208 D

E

13.4334.800

8.633

(59) 11.4834.000

7.483

(59) 10.5664.600

5.966

(76) 12.3004.700

7.700 -0.1

(62)

29 XOULOGI Ioanna 47.090  GRE261 D

E

13.0084.400

8.608

(72) 9.6665.000

4.666

(77) 11.8335.400

6.433

(59) 12.5834.700

7.883

(46)

30 NEKRASOVA Marina 46.590  AZE207 D

E

14.0005.200

8.800

(27) 6.9913.200

3.791

(87) 12.6664.800

7.866

(39) 12.9335.200

7.733

(35)

31 KREMER Ofir 46.233  ISR277 D

E

11.7004.200

7.500

(85) 10.2003.000

7.200

(73) 12.1005.000

7.100

(53) 12.2334.700

7.633 -0.1

(64)

32 WEISS Shailee 45.499  ISR278 D

E

13.7005.000

8.700

(47) 7.6333.000

4.633

(84) 11.5664.700

6.866

(64) 12.6004.800

7.800

(45)

33 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata 45.332  LTU289 D

E

13.3664.800

8.566

(60) 10.2003.200

7.000

(74) 10.8664.200

6.666

(73) 10.9004.600

6.600 -0.3

(83)

34 PONOR Catalina 44.140  ROU310 D

E

15.1415.800

9.341

(2)  

  

14.4336.000

8.433

(3) 14.5666.000

8.566

(3)

35 GILBERG Victoria 44.032  DEN228 D

E

12.1334.200

7.933

(84) 9.7662.300

7.466

(76) 11.7334.800

6.933

(61) 10.4004.600

6.100 -0.3

(87)

36 KRANZELIC Dora 43.466  CRO220 D

E

12.6334.000

8.633

(78) 10.3002.600

7.700

(71) 8.3003.700

4.600

(87) 12.2335.400

6.933 -0.1

(65)

37 MUSTAFINA Aliya 43.432  RUS314 D

E

 

  

15.1666.500

8.666

(1) 14.7336.000

8.733

(1) 13.5335.300

8.533 -0.3

(17)

38 CIRCENE Alina 43.365  LAT284 D

E

12.5334.200

8.333

(80) 7.5002.500

5.000

(86) 11.4664.900

6.566

(66) 11.8664.400

7.566 -0.1

(75)

39 FRAGAPANE Claudia 43.099  GBR247 D

E

14.7335.800

8.933

(11)  

  

13.3666.200

7.166

(27) 15.0006.400

8.600

(1)

40 HARROLD Ruby 43.033  GBR248 D

E

14.8005.800

9.000

(7) 14.0336.600

7.433

(11)  

  

14.2005.700

8.500

(5)

41 BOYER Marine 42.500  FRA240 D

E

14.7005.800

8.900

(12)  

  

14.2006.100

8.100

(7) 13.6005.300

8.300

(16)

42 BREVET Marine 42.407  FRA241 D

E

14.2415.000

9.241

(18)  

  

14.3665.700

8.666

(4) 13.8005.200

8.700 -0.1

(8)

43 TUTKHALIAN Seda 42.365  RUS315 D

E

14.7665.800

8.966

(9)  

  

13.8336.300

7.533

(11) 13.7665.700

8.066

(10)

44 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia 42.131  CYP222 D

E

12.6664.200

8.466

(77) 9.1662.500

6.666

(81) 8.9664.300

4.666

(86) 11.3334.600

6.733

(80)

45 MYS Gaelle 41.866  BEL211 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(34)  

  

14.1335.700

8.433

(8) 13.8005.500

8.300

(9)

46 DIMITRIADOU Coral Lee 41.466  CYP221 D

E

12.4334.200

8.233

(82) 7.5002.000

5.500

(85) 11.0004.100

6.900

(70) 10.5333.700

6.833

(86)

47 BALTENNECK Chloe 40.932  AND200 D

E

12.1664.000

8.166

(83) 9.2002.700

6.500

(80) 9.6004.300

5.300

(84) 9.9664.300

5.666

(88)

48 MENEGHINI Elisa 40.699  ITA281 D

E

14.2335.300

8.933

(19)  

  

13.4336.000

7.433

(22) 13.0335.500

7.633 -0.1

(32)
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49 HOLBURA Maria 40.666  ROU308 D

E

 

  

13.3335.100

8.233

(20) 13.7005.500

8.200

(13) 13.6335.600

8.033

(14)

50 GOSA Sabine 40.365  LAT286 D

E

11.6004.200

7.400

(86) 8.1663.700

4.466

(83) 9.1334.100

5.033

(85) 11.4664.200

7.266

(78)

51 MORI Lara 39.932  ITA282 D

E

 

  

13.6665.500

8.166

(15) 12.6335.200

7.433

(42) 13.6335.800

7.933 -0.1

(15)

52 VANDENHOLE Cindy 39.832  BEL212 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(45) 13.0665.800

7.266

(30)  

  

13.0335.000

8.133 -0.1

(30)

53 PHILIPP Lina 39.765  GER255 D

E

14.1665.000

9.166

(22) 13.0665.900

7.166

(31)  

  

12.5335.100

7.833 -0.4

(49)

54 AFRATI Argyro 39.732  GRE257 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(34) 12.3335.600

6.733

(46)  

  

13.4665.700

7.866 -0.1

(21)

55 PLICHTA Paula 39.265  POL301 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(29)  

  

12.6665.400

7.366 -0.1

(40) 12.6335.100

7.833 -0.3

(43)

56 BLAZYTE Gabriele 38.265  LTU288 D

E

11.5334.200

7.333

(88) 8.8331.200

7.633

(82) 7.0662.500

4.566

(88) 10.8334.300

6.833 -0.3

(84)

57 LIFENKA Sviatlana 38.233  BLR216 D

E

13.2334.400

8.833

(63)  

  

13.0005.200

7.900 -0.1

(34) 12.0004.700

7.300

(71)

58 MARIANI Enus 38.165  ITA280 D

E

 

  

12.9335.500

7.433

(35) 12.9665.600

7.366

(35) 12.2665.300

6.966

(63)

59 BIELIAIEVA Anastasiia 37.732  UKR332 D

E

13.6005.000

8.900 -0.3

(55)  

  

11.6665.300

6.466 -0.1

(62) 12.4665.100

7.366

(57)

60 NYGAARD Thea Mille 37.666  NOR294 D

E

13.3004.400

8.900

(62)  

  

11.9004.600

7.300

(54) 12.4664.700

7.766

(56)

61 LEINONEN Maija 37.565  FIN235 D

E

13.1334.400

8.733

(65) 11.8665.000

6.866

(53) 12.5664.800

7.766

(43)  

  

62 CARVALHO Mariana 37.100  POR302 D

E

13.1004.600

8.500

(66) 11.6004.500

7.100

(57) 12.4005.000

7.400

(47)  

  

63 KANYAI Anna Maria 36.632  CZE224 D

E

 

  

13.1335.400

7.733

(29) 10.9664.500

6.466

(71) 12.5334.600

7.933

(47)

64 HRAMKO Dziyana 36.566  BLR215 D

E

12.8004.200

8.600

(75) 11.8664.500

7.366

(52)  

  

11.9004.300

7.600

(74)

64 HOROKHOVA Yana 36.566  UKR334 D

E

 

  

12.1335.000

7.133

(49) 11.6335.100

6.533

(63) 12.8005.200

7.700 -0.1

(39)

66 SKREGELID Martine 36.399  NOR296 D

E

13.3334.400

8.933

(61) 11.2003.500

7.700

(61) 11.8664.400

7.466

(56)  

  

67 GILADI Gaya 36.266  ISR276 D

E

13.2335.000

8.533 -0.3

(63)  

  

12.3004.700

7.600

(50) 10.7334.600

6.433 -0.3

(85)

68 TURKMEN Beyza 35.832  TUR329 D

E

13.0334.800

8.233

(70)  

  

10.9334.200

6.833 -0.1

(72) 11.8664.600

7.366 -0.1

(76)

69 MARQUES de LIMA ZM 35.699  POR305 D

E

11.6004.400

7.500 -0.3

(86)  

  

11.3665.200

6.166

(68) 12.7335.100

7.733 -0.1

(41)

70 BANISHKA Greta 35.633  BUL217 D

E

13.6005.000

8.600

(55) 9.5334.500

5.033

(79)  

  

12.5005.000

7.500

(53)

71 OJALA Rosanna 35.532  FIN236 D

E

 

  

10.9335.600

5.333

(64) 12.2334.300

7.933

(51) 12.3664.600

7.766

(59)

72 BRAATEN Sofie 35.000  NOR292 D

E

12.6004.200

8.400

(79) 10.5003.900

6.600

(68)  

  

11.9004.400

7.600 -0.1

(73)
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73 MOROVA Ekin 32.833  TUR327 D

E

11.5004.400

7.200 -0.1

(89) 10.2334.600

5.633

(72)  

  

11.1004.900

6.300 -0.1

(82)

74 DOWNIE Rebecca 29.366  GBR245 D

E

 

  

15.0336.400

8.633

(2) 14.3335.800

8.533

(5)  

  

75 DOWNIE Elissa 29.299  GBR246 D

E

15.0335.800

9.233

(4)  

  

 

  

14.2666.000

8.366 -0.1

(4)

76 JUPP Gabrielle 28.566  GBR249 D

E

 

  

14.5666.200

8.366

(5) 14.0005.800

8.200

(9)  

  

77 RIZZELLI Martina 28.532  ITA283 D

E

14.3665.800

8.566

(17) 14.1666.200

7.966

(8)  

  

 

  

78 VOSS Sarah 28.066  GER256 D

E

14.4335.800

8.733 -0.1

(14)  

  

13.6335.500

8.133

(16)  

  

79 FERNANDEZ Nora 27.432  ESP232 D

E

14.1665.000

9.166

(22)  

  

 

  

13.2665.100

8.166

(23)

80 ENDERLE Maike 27.424  GER253 D

E

 

  

13.9665.800

8.166

(12) 13.4585.700

7.758

(20)  

  

81 DERWAEL Nina 27.233  BEL209 D

E

 

  

13.3005.900

7.400

(23) 13.9335.700

8.233

(10)  

  

82 OCOLISAN Anamaria 27.232  ROU309 D

E

14.6665.800

8.866

(13) 12.5665.600

6.966

(40)  

  

 

  

83 BUTUC Anda 26.499  ROU307 D

E

 

  

13.1335.200

7.933

(28) 13.3665.200

8.166

(26)  

  

84 URVIKKO Annika 26.466  FIN239 D

E

13.8335.000

8.833

(43)  

  

 

  

12.6334.900

7.833 -0.1

(44)

85 ZARZU Silvia 26.333  ROU311 D

E

13.6005.000

8.600

(55)  

  

 

  

12.7335.300

7.733 -0.3

(40)

86 MUTLU Demet 26.266  TUR328 D

E

13.6335.000

8.633

(53)  

  

 

  

12.6334.600

8.033

(42)

87 BERGTHORSDOTTIR S 26.133  ISL271 D

E

13.6335.000

8.633

(53)  

  

 

  

12.5005.100

7.700 -0.3

(52)

88 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia 25.966  GRE259 D

E

13.6005.000

8.600

(55)  

  

 

  

12.3664.900

7.566 -0.1

(60)

89 YILMAZ Tutya 25.799  TUR331 D

E

 

  

12.3664.900

7.466

(44) 13.4336.200

7.233

(23)  

  

90 BARLOGGIO Caterina 25.766  SUI320 D

E

 

  

 

  

12.7665.200

7.566

(37) 13.0005.000

8.000

(33)

91 SALMI Anna 25.600  FIN237 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(66)  

  

 

  

12.5004.700

7.800

(51)

92 MICKOVA Eva 24.999  CZE225 D

E

12.5334.200

8.333

(80)  

  

 

  

12.4664.600

7.866

(55)

92 GRISANE Valerija 24.999  LAT287 D

E

13.6665.200

8.466

(50)  

  

 

  

11.3334.800

6.933 -0.4

(79)

94 RUMBUTIS Julia 24.833  GEO251 D

E

 

  

 

  

12.9004.800

8.100

(36) 11.9333.800

8.133

(72)

95 SUTO Agnes 24.733  ISL274 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(66) 11.6334.200

7.433

(56)  

  

 

  

96 PLYTA Evangelia 24.532  GRE260 D

E

 

  

12.1665.900

6.266

(48) 12.3665.200

7.266 -0.1

(48)  
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97 BELANYI Dominiqua 24.266  ISL270 D

E

 

  

12.4334.800

7.633

(42) 11.8334.200

7.633

(58)  

  

98 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna 23.766  ISL272 D

E

 

  

 

  

11.4334.700

6.733

(67) 12.3334.300

8.033

(61)

99 BARANAVA Nastassia 23.666  BLR213 D

E

 

  

11.3334.300

7.033

(60) 12.3334.700

7.633

(49)  

  

100 MARIANITO Mariana 22.833  POR304 D

E

 

  

10.7003.100

7.600

(66)  

  

12.1334.500

7.633

(67)

101 SKAATTUN Sofie 22.599  NOR295 D

E

 

  

10.8334.600

6.233

(65)  

  

11.7664.300

7.466

(77)

102 JOCHUM Olivia 22.566  AUT202 D

E

 

  

 

  

10.5004.400

6.200 -0.1

(79) 12.0664.500

7.666 -0.1

(69)

103 HULGAARD Mette 22.466  DEN229 D

E

 

  

11.9334.700

7.233

(51) 10.5334.400

6.133

(78)  

  

104 SAUKKONEN Siiri 21.833  FIN238 D

E

 

  

11.6004.800

6.800

(58) 10.2334.500

5.733

(83)  

  

105 WEISSEROVA Jana 21.566  CZE227 D

E

 

  

11.0334.300

6.733

(63) 10.5334.000

6.533

(77)  

  

106 ULVAN Ekin 20.599  TUR330 D

E

 

  

9.9333.200

6.733

(75) 10.6664.700

5.966

(75)  

  

107 DUBOVA Anastasija 20.400  LAT285 D

E

 

  

9.6004.400

5.200

(78) 10.8004.600

6.200

(74)  

  

108 AFANASEVA Kseniia 14.966  RUS312 D

E

14.9665.800

9.166

(5)  

  

 

  

 

  

109 BUSATO Sofia 14.800  ITA279 D

E

14.8005.800

9.000

(7)  

  

 

  

 

  

110 SPIRIDONOVA Daria 14.766  RUS316 D

E

 

  

14.7666.300

8.466

(4)  

  

 

  

110 BELAK Teja 14.766  SLO317 D

E

14.7665.800

8.966

(9)  

  

 

  

 

  

112 KYSSELEF Tjasa 14.383  SLO318 D

E

14.3835.300

9.083

(16)  

  

 

  

 

  

113 TORRES Marcela 14.166  SWE326 D

E

14.1665.400

8.766

(22)  

  

 

  

 

  

114 BROGLI Thea 13.966  SUI321 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(29)  

  

 

  

 

  

115 FOELLINGER Amelie 13.866  GER254 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

13.8665.800

8.066

(7)

115 FEDOROVA Yana 13.866  UKR333 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(41)  

  

 

  

 

  

117 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie 13.633  SUI323 D

E

 

  

13.6335.100

8.533

(17)  

  

 

  

118 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGU. 13.600  ESP234 D

E

 

  

13.6005.600

8.000

(18)  

  

 

  

119 DEREK Ana 13.300  CRO219 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

13.3005.600

7.700

(22)

119 BONILLA Helena 13.300  ESP230 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.3005.400

7.900

(29)  
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121 HIS Loan 13.200  FRA242 D

E

 

  

13.2006.100

7.100

(26)  

  

 

  

122 MILLOUSI Vasiliki 13.100  GRE258 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.1005.700

7.400

(32)  

  

123 NEVRKLOVA Marie 13.000  CZE226 D

E

13.0004.400

8.600

(73)  

  

 

  

 

  

124 KUC Alma 12.716  POL300 D

E

 

  

12.7165.900

6.816

(37)  

  

 

  

125 PUFFER Katharina 12.700  AUT204 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(76)  

  

 

  

 

  

126 SHUMEIKO Kateryna 11.683  UKR336 D

E

 

  

11.6835.100

6.583

(55)  

  

 

  

127 LEPIN Alison 11.066  FRA244 D

E

 

  

11.0666.200

4.866

(62)  

  

 

  

128 HAFENBRAEDL Ingrid 10.500  NOR293 D

E

 

  

 

  

10.5004.800

5.700

(80)  

  

129 STADELMANN Tamara 10.466  AUT205 D

E

 

  

10.4663.000

7.466

(69)  

  

 

  

129 SAJN Adela 10.466  SLO319 D

E

 

  

 

  

10.4664.700

5.866 -0.1

(81)  

  

131 FELDON Tzuf 10.366  ISR275 D

E

 

  

10.3664.300

6.066

(70)  

  

 

  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise

GAW000901_73H 4.0 Report Created THU 2 JUN 2016 19:14 Page 6/6

Official Results Provider



Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Junior Qualifications
 

 WED 1 JUN 2016

Individual All-Around Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 EREMINA Elena 56.732 QRUS102 D

E

14.3665.300

9.066

(4) 14.0005.800

8.200

(4) 14.2665.400

8.866

(2) 14.1005.600

8.500

(1)

2 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia 56.049 QRUS103 D

E

14.0335.000

9.033

(9) 14.6006.200

8.400

(1) 14.2835.800

8.483

(1) 13.1335.200

8.033 -0.1

(20)

3 KINSELLA Alice 55.465 QGBR46 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(13) 13.8665.600

8.266

(6) 14.0005.600

8.400

(8) 13.6335.600

8.033

(4)

4 CHARPY Lorette 55.307 QFRA40 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(19) 14.3005.800

8.500

(3) 14.1755.700

8.475

(3) 12.9665.000

7.966

(26)

5 CRISAN Ioana 54.365 QROU99 D

E

13.8335.000

8.833

(22) 12.9665.100

7.866

(23) 14.1336.000

8.133

(5) 13.4335.600

7.833

(9)

6 BASILE Martina 54.032 QITA77 D

E

14.2335.300

8.933

(5) 13.3005.000

8.300

(14) 13.4665.700

7.766

(16) 13.0335.400

7.733 -0.1

(24)

7 METHUEN Maisie 53.998 QGBR47 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(19) 13.4335.300

8.133

(11) 13.9335.800

8.133

(9) 12.7665.100

7.966 -0.3

(34)

8 WILDI Anina 53.832 QSUI117 D

E

14.0335.000

9.033

(9) 13.3665.200

8.166

(12) 13.2335.200

8.033

(19) 13.2004.900

8.300

(15)

9 GHICIUC Carmen 53.814 QROU100 D

E

13.9165.000

8.916

(15) 12.9665.100

7.866

(23) 13.5665.400

8.166

(13) 13.3665.200

8.166

(11)

10 CIMPIAN Olivia 53.499  ROU98 D

E

14.5665.800

8.766

(3) 12.9005.400

7.500

(27) 12.4005.600

7.100 -0.3

(44) 13.6335.500

8.133

(3)

11 HOEFELE Emma 53.166 QGER53 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(16) 12.9005.200

7.700

(26) 13.2665.100

8.166

(18) 13.1005.100

8.100 -0.1

(21)

12 SCHAEFER Helene 53.066 QGER56 D

E

13.3004.400

8.900

(39) 13.6005.500

8.100

(7) 13.8005.700

8.100

(10) 12.3665.000

7.966 -0.6

(55)

13 BORZYKH Polina 52.899 QGEO50 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(48) 13.1335.500

7.633

(20) 14.0336.000

8.033

(7) 12.6335.200

7.433

(41)

14 GENHART Lynn 52.599 QSUI113 D

E

12.9005.000

7.900

(62) 13.4665.200

8.266

(10) 13.6335.400

8.233

(12) 12.6005.300

7.700 -0.4

(45)

15 MEIER Leonie 52.332  SUI114 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(19) 13.5335.400

8.133

(8) 12.0335.300

6.733

(58) 12.9005.100

8.100 -0.3

(31)

16 SANTY Rinke 52.298 QBEL4 D

E

13.5665.000

8.666 -0.1

(32) 13.2665.400

7.866

(15) 12.5335.000

7.533

(38) 12.9334.900

8.033

(28)

17 BRASSART Maellyse 52.264 QBEL1 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(27) 12.5665.000

7.566

(34) 13.1665.500

7.666

(22) 12.7664.900

7.866

(36)

18 SCHMID Livia 52.233  SUI115 D

E

14.0005.000

9.000

(11) 13.2005.300

7.900

(18) 11.8005.500

6.300

(67) 13.2335.000

8.233

(14)

19 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane 51.932 QFRA43 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(16) 12.8664.800

8.066

(28) 11.9665.100

6.866

(59) 13.2005.100

8.100

(16)

20 POTOMS Myrthe 51.699  BEL3 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(23) 13.0334.900

8.133

(21) 11.9335.100

6.833

(62) 12.9334.800

8.133

(27)

21 SZUJO Dorka 51.682 QHUN67 D

E

13.3334.400

8.933

(37) 13.3335.200

8.133

(13) 12.3335.400

6.933

(48) 12.6835.400

7.383 -0.1

(39)

22 IARMOLENKO Valeriia 51.632 QUKR126 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(28) 12.2335.200

7.033

(40) 13.1665.500

7.666

(22) 12.5004.900

7.600

(51)

23 MERKOVA Vendula 51.549 QCZE24 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(79) 12.5335.000

7.533

(36) 13.7165.200

8.516

(11) 12.6004.600

8.000

(43)

24 VEERMAN Sanna 51.140 QNED87 D

E

13.5665.000

8.566

(32) 12.9335.600

7.333

(25) 12.2414.900

7.341

(50) 12.4005.000

7.400

(54)
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25 SKAMMELSEN Marie 51.066 QDEN28 D

E

14.0005.300

8.700

(11) 11.3664.500

6.866

(55) 12.7005.000

7.700

(30) 13.0005.100

7.900

(25)

26 STINGL Isabelle 50.999  GER57 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(23) 11.4334.900

6.533

(54) 12.6005.300

7.300

(37) 13.1665.200

7.966

(19)

27 LINARI Francesca 50.974 QITA80 D

E

13.6085.300

8.408 -0.1

(31) 10.7005.200

5.500

(66) 13.3335.500

7.833

(17) 13.3335.400

7.933

(12)

28 SANCHEZ Amelia 50.765 QESP33 D

E

12.9664.400

8.566

(60) 12.6665.100

7.566

(32) 13.1004.900

8.200

(25) 12.0334.800

7.233

(75)

29 BRABCOVA Kristyna 50.398 QCZE20 D

E

12.7004.400

8.300

(79) 11.9664.700

7.266

(44) 12.6664.400

8.266

(32) 13.0664.900

8.166

(22)

30 VARINSKA Diana 50.099 R1UKR129 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(16) 11.2005.500

5.700

(57) 12.3665.600

6.766

(47) 12.6335.200

7.533 -0.1

(40)

31 BERENS Juliette 50.099 R2NED84 D

E

12.8334.400

8.733 -0.3

(71) 11.8084.900

6.908

(46) 13.1585.100

8.058

(24) 12.3005.100

7.200

(65)

32 JIRIKOVA Lucie 50.073  CZE22 D

E

13.4334.600

8.833

(34) 12.5414.900

7.641

(35) 11.4664.500

6.966

(76) 12.6335.200

7.433

(41)

33 OSIPOVA Valeriia 49.916  UKR127 D

E

13.3004.400

8.900

(39) 11.5004.500

7.000

(51) 12.6665.200

7.466

(34) 12.4505.100

7.350

(52)

34 HUTCHINSON Jessica 49.866 R3BUL12 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(23) 10.4333.500

6.933

(71) 12.8004.800

8.000

(28) 12.8334.800

8.033

(32)

35 JAKAB Noemi 49.832 R4HUN64 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(42) 12.1335.100

7.033

(41) 11.8665.100

6.766

(65) 12.6005.000

7.600

(46)

36 KIRYKOVICH Dziyana 49.732  BLR8 D

E

13.1664.400

8.766

(45) 11.7004.700

7.000

(47) 12.6335.300

7.333

(36) 12.2335.000

7.233

(70)

37 DURDEVIC Andela 49.290  SRB111 D

E

13.3334.400

8.933

(37) 11.1663.600

7.566

(58) 12.5255.000

7.525

(39) 12.2664.700

7.566

(67)

38 DRONIA Patrycja 49.199  POL94 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(48) 11.0004.200

6.800

(60) 12.7665.200

7.666 -0.1

(29) 12.3334.800

7.533

(61)

39 MERKOVA Adela 49.099  CZE23 D

E

13.1334.400

8.733

(46) 11.1005.200

5.900

(59) 11.9665.100

6.866

(59) 12.9004.700

8.200

(30)

40 TRAUKOVA Hanna 48.965  BLR10 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(48) 12.0664.200

7.866

(43) 11.7664.800

6.966

(68) 12.0334.700

7.333

(74)

41 ANANIADOU Georgia 48.899  GRE58 D

E

12.3004.000

8.600 -0.3

(95) 11.4334.800

6.633

(53) 12.6665.000

7.666

(33) 12.5004.600

7.900

(50)

42 KETTUNEN Enni 48.599  FIN36 D

E

12.4334.200

8.333 -0.1

(92) 11.5334.700

6.833

(50) 12.4004.600

7.800

(43) 12.2334.500

7.733

(68)

43 TOESSEBRO Juliane 48.541  NOR93 D

E

12.9004.200

8.700

(62) 10.4002.700

7.700

(72) 12.4665.000

7.466

(42) 12.7755.200

7.575

(33)

44 VYDUREKOVA Viktoria 48.223  SVK119 D

E

12.1664.400

7.766

(99) 11.6664.800

6.866

(48) 12.4914.600

7.891

(40) 11.9004.800

7.100

(81)

45 VAENNI Iida-Maria 48.065  FIN39 D

E

12.5664.200

8.366

(88) 12.1004.700

7.400

(42) 11.4334.600

6.833

(78) 11.9664.700

7.266

(78)

46 SANCHEZ Marta 47.999  ESP32 D

E

12.9664.400

8.566

(60) 10.6005.000

5.600

(68) 12.1335.200

6.933

(53) 12.3004.900

7.400

(63)

47 FOSSE Edel 47.765  NOR91 D

E

12.7664.200

8.566

(75) 10.9664.000

6.966

(62) 11.7004.800

6.900

(69) 12.3334.400

7.933

(58)

48 LUKA Oliwia 47.232  POL95 D

E

12.6004.000

8.600

(87) 10.6003.600

7.000

(67) 12.0664.600

7.566 -0.1

(56) 11.9664.600

7.366

(77)
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49 THORSTEINSDOTTIR Fjola 47.165  ISL74 D

E

12.8334.200

8.633

(71) 10.9663.600

7.366

(61) 11.3663.700

7.666

(82) 12.0005.000

7.300 -0.3

(76)

50 YANKOVA Yoana 47.132  BUL14 D

E

12.8664.200

8.666

(69) 9.8004.700

5.100

(86) 11.9335.000

6.933

(61) 12.5335.000

7.533

(49)

51 HRIBAR Pia 46.899  SLO108 D

E

12.8004.400

8.400

(74) 10.0333.900

6.133

(81) 11.3334.500

6.833

(84) 12.7335.000

7.733

(37)

52 RIBALCENKO Marija 46.898  LAT82 D

E

12.2334.200

8.033

(98) 10.4663.300

7.166

(69) 11.8665.200

6.666

(66) 12.3334.700

7.633

(59)

53 RYAN Megan 46.766  IRL69 D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

(56) 10.0004.400

5.600

(83) 11.5005.100

6.500 -0.1

(74) 12.2664.700

7.666 -0.1

(66)

54 SOEDERSTROEM Julie 46.432  NOR92 D

E

13.0334.400

8.633

(53) 10.2332.800

7.433

(75) 11.4004.500

6.900

(80) 11.7664.800

7.066 -0.1

(83)

55 MAGIA Evelina 46.432  GRE62 D

E

12.8664.400

8.466

(69) 10.9004.700

6.200

(64) 11.5335.000

6.533

(72) 11.1334.700

6.733 -0.3

(97)

56 VIHROVA Elina 46.415  LAT83 D

E

12.7004.000

8.700

(79) 10.3834.000

6.383

(73) 11.1664.100

7.066

(87) 12.1664.300

7.866

(71)

57 KRISTINSDOTTIR ML 46.265  ISL72 D

E

12.7334.200

8.533

(77) 10.0334.500

5.533

(82) 11.8663.900

7.966

(64) 11.6334.600

7.333 -0.3

(87)

58 OZGOCMEZ Doga 46.165  TUR123 D

E

13.0004.400

8.600

(56) 10.0662.200

7.866

(79) 10.8664.400

6.466

(92) 12.2334.900

7.433 -0.1

(69)

59 HARODNAYA Anastasiya 46.131  BLR7 D

E

13.2664.800

8.466

(41) 10.2334.000

6.233

(76) 12.1664.600

7.566

(51) 10.4664.700

6.266 -0.5

(105)

60 MIKLIC Naja 45.832  SLO110 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(79) 9.1332.200

6.933

(96) 12.2664.900

7.466 -0.1

(49) 11.7334.500

7.333 -0.1

(84)

61 TURISKI Andy 45.799  ISR76 D

E

12.9004.200

8.700

(62) 10.4333.200

7.233

(70) 11.3334.600

6.733

(85) 11.1334.100

7.033

(95)

62 KUZMANOVIC Dejana 45.666  SRB112 D

E

13.0004.400

8.700 -0.1

(56) 10.7333.200

7.533

(65) 10.0004.100

5.900

(99) 11.9334.500

7.433

(79)

63 CRNJAC Lara 45.631  SLO107 D

E

12.6664.400

8.366 -0.1

(84) 9.2332.700

6.533

(93) 11.3664.400

6.966

(83) 12.3664.900

7.766 -0.3

(56)

64 ZELCIC Tina 45.065  CRO17 D

E

13.0334.400

8.633

(53) 9.9331.800

8.133

(84) 11.4664.900

6.566

(77) 10.6334.800

6.133 -0.3

(103)

65 GIEMENITZOGLOU EP 44.966  GRE60 D

E

13.1004.800

8.400 -0.1

(48) 9.4004.200

5.200

(90) 10.1664.200

6.066 -0.1

(97) 12.3004.900

7.400

(63)

66 BENCINIC Ira 44.649  CRO15 D

E

12.9004.200

8.700

(62) 8.8662.200

6.666

(102) 10.7335.200

5.533

(93) 12.1504.900

7.250

(72)

67 DOOGA Noa 44.598  ISR75 D

E

12.6664.200

8.466

(84) 9.2003.000

6.200

(95) 11.1664.600

6.566

(88) 11.5664.600

7.066 -0.1

(90)

68 ZWICKER Christina 44.133  CRO18 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(79) 9.6002.800

6.800

(88) 11.1004.700

6.400

(89) 10.7334.600

6.433 -0.3

(102)

69 BOZANIC Marina 43.965  CRO16 D

E

12.8334.200

8.633

(71) 9.0332.300

6.733

(99) 11.3334.800

6.533

(86) 10.7663.700

7.066

(101)

70 ATALAY Seher 43.232  TUR120 D

E

12.3664.200

8.166

(93) 9.9332.600

7.333

(85) 9.7004.200

5.500

(100) 11.2334.600

6.633

(93)

71 PHILASSIDES Gloria 43.132  CYP19 D

E

11.8334.200

7.633

(102) 10.1002.600

7.500

(78) 10.1333.900

6.233

(98) 11.0663.500

7.566

(98)

72 MORCHADZE Kristine 42.632  GEO52 D

E

13.0664.400

8.666

(52) 8.5003.300

5.200

(104) 9.5004.900

4.600

(101) 11.5664.600

7.266 -0.3

(88)
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Junior Qualifications
 

 WED 1 JUN 2016

Individual All-Around Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

73 JOHANNSDOTTIR KS 42.623  ISL71 D

E

12.4664.200

8.266

(90) 9.3582.900

6.458

(91) 8.7663.300

5.466

(105) 12.0334.700

7.433 -0.1

(73)

74 FERREIRA Rafaela 42.598  POR96 D

E

12.4664.200

8.366 -0.1

(90) 7.1662.300

4.866

(106) 11.4004.600

6.800

(81) 11.5664.400

7.266 -0.1

(89)

75 KUKLOVSKA Ema 42.532  SVK118 D

E

12.6664.200

8.466

(84) 9.1001.700

7.400

(97) 9.3004.200

5.100

(103) 11.4664.600

6.866

(92)

76 BJOERNHOLDT Sofia 42.165  DEN25 D

E

11.8664.400

7.766 -0.3

(100) 9.0331.800

7.233

(98) 10.4664.100

6.366

(95) 10.8004.100

7.000 -0.3

(100)

77 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana 42.132  RUS104 D

E

0.0000.000

0.000

(104) 14.4006.200

8.200

(2) 14.0665.700

8.366

(6) 13.6665.500

8.166

(2)

78 RANCHOVA Raya 41.765  BUL13 D

E

11.7334.000

7.733

(103) 8.4002.700

5.700

(105) 12.1665.200

6.966

(52) 9.4664.100

6.066 -0.7

(106)

79 BUTCKIKH Mariia 41.432  GEO51 D

E

11.8664.400

7.566 -0.1

(100) 8.9003.500

5.400

(101) 8.9334.200

4.733

(104) 11.7334.500

7.233

(85)

80 JAMES Taeja 38.932  GBR45 D

E

0.0000.000

0.000

(104) 13.2335.100

8.133

(17) 12.6665.300

7.366

(35) 13.0335.100

7.933

(23)

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Junior All-Around Final
 

 FRI 3 JUN 2016

Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 EREMINA Elena 54.550  RUS102 D

E

13.6005.300

8.400 -0.1

(16) 13.4005.800

7.600

(5) 13.8505.200

8.650

(3) 13.7005.200

8.500

(1)

2 GENHART Lynn 54.365  SUI113 D

E

14.0335.000

9.033

(8) 13.5335.200

8.333

(2) 13.9335.500

8.433

(2) 12.8665.100

7.866 -0.1

(14)

3 BASILE Martina 54.266  ITA77 D

E

14.2005.300

8.900

(3) 13.1005.000

8.100

(9) 13.6665.700

7.966

(5) 13.3005.500

7.900 -0.1

(4)

4 METHUEN Maisie 53.599  GBR47 D

E

14.0665.000

9.066

(6) 12.7335.300

7.433

(13) 13.6005.800

7.800

(6) 13.2005.000

8.200

(5)

5 KINSELLA Alice 53.498  GBR46 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(10) 13.5005.600

7.900

(3) 12.4665.200

7.266

(17) 13.5665.400

8.166

(2)

6 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane 53.332  FRA43 D

E

13.9005.300

8.600

(12) 12.9004.900

8.000

(12) 13.3665.500

7.866

(7) 13.1665.300

7.866

(7)

7 SANTY Rinke 52.599  BEL4 D

E

13.8005.000

8.900 -0.1

(13) 13.1335.400

7.733

(8) 13.0665.000

8.066

(12) 12.6004.900

7.700

(20)

8 GHICIUC Carmen 52.507  ROU100 D

E

14.0415.000

9.041

(7) 12.1004.900

7.200

(18) 13.3665.300

8.066

(7) 13.0005.200

7.800

(12)

9 CRISAN Ioana 52.498  ROU99 D

E

14.0335.000

9.033

(8) 11.4665.100

6.366

(23) 13.9666.100

7.866

(1) 13.0335.600

7.733 -0.3

(10)

10 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia 52.433  RUS103 D

E

13.0005.300

7.700

(20) 14.3006.200

8.100

(1) 11.7005.400

6.300

(24) 13.4335.300

8.133

(3)

11 LINARI Francesca 52.373  ITA80 D

E

14.2415.300

8.941

(2) 11.9335.200

6.733

(20) 13.0665.400

7.666

(12) 13.1335.400

7.733

(8)

12 CHARPY Lorette 52.299  FRA40 D

E

13.7005.000

8.700

(15) 13.0335.800

7.233

(10) 12.6005.600

7.000

(16) 12.9665.100

7.866

(13)

13 WILDI Anina 52.032  SUI117 D

E

14.1005.000

9.100

(5) 12.9665.200

7.766

(11) 12.2665.300

6.966

(20) 12.7004.900

7.800

(18)

14 BRASSART Maellyse 51.833  BEL1 D

E

14.2005.000

9.200

(3) 12.5005.200

7.300

(14) 12.4005.400

7.000

(18) 12.7335.100

7.633

(16)

15 SCHAEFER Helene 51.733  GER56 D

E

12.9004.000

8.900

(21) 13.4335.500

7.933

(4) 12.3005.400

6.900

(19) 13.1005.100

8.000

(9)

16 VEERMAN Sanna 51.598  NED87 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(14) 13.1665.700

7.466

(7) 11.9665.200

6.766

(22) 12.7335.100

7.633

(16)

17 HOEFELE Emma 51.532  GER53 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(10) 12.2005.200

7.000

(17) 12.1665.100

7.066

(21) 13.2005.200

8.000

(5)

18 SZUJO Dorka 51.331  HUN67 D

E

13.2664.400

8.866

(19) 12.0665.200

6.866

(19) 13.3665.400

7.966

(7) 12.6335.300

7.433 -0.1

(19)

19 BORZYKH Polina 51.258  GEO50 D

E

12.6584.000

8.658

(23) 13.3005.500

7.800

(6) 13.8005.700

8.100

(4) 11.5005.000

6.500

(23)

20 SKAMMELSEN Marie 50.932  DEN28 D

E

14.4335.300

9.133

(1) 11.5004.400

7.100

(22) 11.9665.000

6.966

(22) 13.0335.200

7.833

(10)

21 MERKOVA Vendula 50.899  CZE24 D

E

12.9004.200

8.700

(21) 12.4335.000

7.433

(15) 13.0335.100

8.033 -0.1

(14) 12.5334.600

7.933

(21)

22 IARMOLENKO Valeriia 50.499  UKR126 D

E

13.4335.000

8.433

(17) 11.7665.200

6.566

(21) 12.8005.300

7.500

(15) 12.5005.000

7.500

(22)

23 BRABCOVA Kristyna 50.366  CZE20 D

E

13.3334.400

8.933

(18) 10.9004.700

6.200

(24) 13.3005.100

8.200

(10) 12.8334.900

7.933

(15)

24 SANCHEZ Amelia 48.499  ESP33 D

E

12.5664.000

8.566

(24) 12.3335.100

7.233

(16) 13.1004.900

8.200

(11) 10.5004.600

6.200 -0.3

(24)
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Junior All-Around Final
 

 FRI 3 JUN 2016

Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Junior Uneven Bars Final
 

 SUN 5 JUN 2016

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 103 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia RUS 14.766  6.200 8.566 1 5

2 104 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana RUS 14.366  6.200 8.166 2 2

3 40 CHARPY Lorette FRA 14.300  5.800 8.500 3 8

4 46 KINSELLA Alice GBR 13.808  5.600 8.208 6 4

5 113 GENHART Lynn SUI 13.433  5.000 8.433 10 3

6 42 MOUFFOK Janna FRA 13.400  5.300 8.100 9 6

7 56 SCHAEFER Helene GER 13.333  5.200 8.133 7 7

8 114 MEIER Leonie SUI 12.433  5.300 7.133 8 1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Apparatus Finals
 

 

Summary Results
 

Bib Name
NOC

CodeRank Total

1 324 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.983

2 246 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.933

3 312 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 14.699

4 279 BUSATO Sofia ITA 14.599

5 247 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 14.549

6 317 BELAK Teja SLO 14.483

7 265 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 14.216

8 298 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 13.700

Bib Name
NOC

CodeRank Total

1 245 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 15.500

2 316 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 15.466

3 314 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.100

4 252 BUI Kim GER 14.533

5 265 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 14.400

6 324 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.166

7 249 JUPP Gabrielle GBR 13.400

8 283 RIZZELLI Martina ITA 13.366

Bib Name
NOC

CodeRank Total

1 314 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.100

2 240 BOYER Marine FRA 14.600

3 310 PONOR Catalina ROU 14.266

4 322 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 14.233

5 313 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.166

6 211 MYS Gaelle BEL 14.066

6 241 BREVET Marine FRA 14.066

6 245 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 14.066

Bib Name
NOC

CodeRank Total

1 324 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 15.200

2 246 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.566

3 310 PONOR Catalina ROU 14.466

4 247 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 14.300

5 290 TITARSOLEJ Mara NED 13.933

6 241 BREVET Marine FRA 13.900

7 211 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.666

8 254 FOELLINGER Amelie GER 13.466

Legend:  

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Floor Exercise Finals
 

 SUN 5 JUN 2016

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 324 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 15.200  6.400 8.800 2 3

2 246 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.566  6.100 8.466 4 8

3 310 PONOR Catalina ROU 14.466  6.000 8.466 3 4

4 247 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 14.300  6.500 7.800 1 6

5 290 TITARSOLEJ Mara NED 13.933  5.500 8.433 6 7

6 241 BREVET Marine FRA 13.900  5.200 8.800 -0.1 8 2

7 211 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.666  5.400 8.266 9 5

8 254 FOELLINGER Amelie GER 13.466  5.600 7.866 7 1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Senior Uneven Bars Finals
 

 SUN 5 JUN 2016

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 245 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 15.500  6.900 8.600 2 3

2 316 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 15.466  6.700 8.766 4 8

3 314 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.100  6.300 8.800 1 5

4 252 BUI Kim GER 14.533  6.200 8.333 6 7

5 265 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 14.400  5.900 8.500 7 1

6 324 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.166  5.800 8.366 9 4

7 249 JUPP Gabrielle GBR 13.400  6.100 7.300 5 6

8 283 RIZZELLI Martina ITA 13.366  6.200 7.166 8 2

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Junior Qualifications
 

 WED 1 JUN 2016

Individual All-Around Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 EREMINA Elena 56.732 QRUS102 D

E

14.3665.300

9.066

(4) 14.0005.800

8.200

(4) 14.2665.400

8.866

(2) 14.1005.600

8.500

(1)

2 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia 56.049 QRUS103 D

E

14.0335.000

9.033

(9) 14.6006.200

8.400

(1) 14.2835.800

8.483

(1) 13.1335.200

8.033 -0.1

(20)

3 KINSELLA Alice 55.465 QGBR46 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(13) 13.8665.600

8.266

(6) 14.0005.600

8.400

(8) 13.6335.600

8.033

(4)

4 CHARPY Lorette 55.307 QFRA40 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(19) 14.3005.800

8.500

(3) 14.1755.700

8.475

(3) 12.9665.000

7.966

(26)

5 CRISAN Ioana 54.365 QROU99 D

E

13.8335.000

8.833

(22) 12.9665.100

7.866

(23) 14.1336.000

8.133

(5) 13.4335.600

7.833

(9)

6 BASILE Martina 54.032 QITA77 D

E

14.2335.300

8.933

(5) 13.3005.000

8.300

(14) 13.4665.700

7.766

(16) 13.0335.400

7.733 -0.1

(24)

7 METHUEN Maisie 53.998 QGBR47 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(19) 13.4335.300

8.133

(11) 13.9335.800

8.133

(9) 12.7665.100

7.966 -0.3

(34)

8 WILDI Anina 53.832 QSUI117 D

E

14.0335.000

9.033

(9) 13.3665.200

8.166

(12) 13.2335.200

8.033

(19) 13.2004.900

8.300

(15)

9 GHICIUC Carmen 53.814 QROU100 D

E

13.9165.000

8.916

(15) 12.9665.100

7.866

(23) 13.5665.400

8.166

(13) 13.3665.200

8.166

(11)

10 CIMPIAN Olivia 53.499  ROU98 D

E

14.5665.800

8.766

(3) 12.9005.400

7.500

(27) 12.4005.600

7.100 -0.3

(44) 13.6335.500

8.133

(3)

11 HOEFELE Emma 53.166 QGER53 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(16) 12.9005.200

7.700

(26) 13.2665.100

8.166

(18) 13.1005.100

8.100 -0.1

(21)

12 SCHAEFER Helene 53.066 QGER56 D

E

13.3004.400

8.900

(39) 13.6005.500

8.100

(7) 13.8005.700

8.100

(10) 12.3665.000

7.966 -0.6

(55)

13 BORZYKH Polina 52.899 QGEO50 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(48) 13.1335.500

7.633

(20) 14.0336.000

8.033

(7) 12.6335.200

7.433

(41)

14 GENHART Lynn 52.599 QSUI113 D

E

12.9005.000

7.900

(62) 13.4665.200

8.266

(10) 13.6335.400

8.233

(12) 12.6005.300

7.700 -0.4

(45)

15 MEIER Leonie 52.332  SUI114 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(19) 13.5335.400

8.133

(8) 12.0335.300

6.733

(58) 12.9005.100

8.100 -0.3

(31)

16 SANTY Rinke 52.298 QBEL4 D

E

13.5665.000

8.666 -0.1

(32) 13.2665.400

7.866

(15) 12.5335.000

7.533

(38) 12.9334.900

8.033

(28)

17 BRASSART Maellyse 52.264 QBEL1 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(27) 12.5665.000

7.566

(34) 13.1665.500

7.666

(22) 12.7664.900

7.866

(36)

18 SCHMID Livia 52.233  SUI115 D

E

14.0005.000

9.000

(11) 13.2005.300

7.900

(18) 11.8005.500

6.300

(67) 13.2335.000

8.233

(14)

19 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane 51.932 QFRA43 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(16) 12.8664.800

8.066

(28) 11.9665.100

6.866

(59) 13.2005.100

8.100

(16)

20 POTOMS Myrthe 51.699  BEL3 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(23) 13.0334.900

8.133

(21) 11.9335.100

6.833

(62) 12.9334.800

8.133

(27)

21 SZUJO Dorka 51.682 QHUN67 D

E

13.3334.400

8.933

(37) 13.3335.200

8.133

(13) 12.3335.400

6.933

(48) 12.6835.400

7.383 -0.1

(39)

22 IARMOLENKO Valeriia 51.632 QUKR126 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(28) 12.2335.200

7.033

(40) 13.1665.500

7.666

(22) 12.5004.900

7.600

(51)

23 MERKOVA Vendula 51.549 QCZE24 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(79) 12.5335.000

7.533

(36) 13.7165.200

8.516

(11) 12.6004.600

8.000

(43)

24 VEERMAN Sanna 51.140 QNED87 D

E

13.5665.000

8.566

(32) 12.9335.600

7.333

(25) 12.2414.900

7.341

(50) 12.4005.000

7.400

(54)
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25 SKAMMELSEN Marie 51.066 QDEN28 D

E

14.0005.300

8.700

(11) 11.3664.500

6.866

(55) 12.7005.000

7.700

(30) 13.0005.100

7.900

(25)

26 STINGL Isabelle 50.999  GER57 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(23) 11.4334.900

6.533

(54) 12.6005.300

7.300

(37) 13.1665.200

7.966

(19)

27 LINARI Francesca 50.974 QITA80 D

E

13.6085.300

8.408 -0.1

(31) 10.7005.200

5.500

(66) 13.3335.500

7.833

(17) 13.3335.400

7.933

(12)

28 SANCHEZ Amelia 50.765 QESP33 D

E

12.9664.400

8.566

(60) 12.6665.100

7.566

(32) 13.1004.900

8.200

(25) 12.0334.800

7.233

(75)

29 BRABCOVA Kristyna 50.398 QCZE20 D

E

12.7004.400

8.300

(79) 11.9664.700

7.266

(44) 12.6664.400

8.266

(32) 13.0664.900

8.166

(22)

30 VARINSKA Diana 50.099 R1UKR129 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(16) 11.2005.500

5.700

(57) 12.3665.600

6.766

(47) 12.6335.200

7.533 -0.1

(40)

31 BERENS Juliette 50.099 R2NED84 D

E

12.8334.400

8.733 -0.3

(71) 11.8084.900

6.908

(46) 13.1585.100

8.058

(24) 12.3005.100

7.200

(65)

32 JIRIKOVA Lucie 50.073  CZE22 D

E

13.4334.600

8.833

(34) 12.5414.900

7.641

(35) 11.4664.500

6.966

(76) 12.6335.200

7.433

(41)

33 OSIPOVA Valeriia 49.916  UKR127 D

E

13.3004.400

8.900

(39) 11.5004.500

7.000

(51) 12.6665.200

7.466

(34) 12.4505.100

7.350

(52)

34 HUTCHINSON Jessica 49.866 R3BUL12 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(23) 10.4333.500

6.933

(71) 12.8004.800

8.000

(28) 12.8334.800

8.033

(32)

35 JAKAB Noemi 49.832 R4HUN64 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(42) 12.1335.100

7.033

(41) 11.8665.100

6.766

(65) 12.6005.000

7.600

(46)

36 KIRYKOVICH Dziyana 49.732  BLR8 D

E

13.1664.400

8.766

(45) 11.7004.700

7.000

(47) 12.6335.300

7.333

(36) 12.2335.000

7.233

(70)

37 DURDEVIC Andela 49.290  SRB111 D

E

13.3334.400

8.933

(37) 11.1663.600

7.566

(58) 12.5255.000

7.525

(39) 12.2664.700

7.566

(67)

38 DRONIA Patrycja 49.199  POL94 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(48) 11.0004.200

6.800

(60) 12.7665.200

7.666 -0.1

(29) 12.3334.800

7.533

(61)

39 MERKOVA Adela 49.099  CZE23 D

E

13.1334.400

8.733

(46) 11.1005.200

5.900

(59) 11.9665.100

6.866

(59) 12.9004.700

8.200

(30)

40 TRAUKOVA Hanna 48.965  BLR10 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(48) 12.0664.200

7.866

(43) 11.7664.800

6.966

(68) 12.0334.700

7.333

(74)

41 ANANIADOU Georgia 48.899  GRE58 D

E

12.3004.000

8.600 -0.3

(95) 11.4334.800

6.633

(53) 12.6665.000

7.666

(33) 12.5004.600

7.900

(50)

42 KETTUNEN Enni 48.599  FIN36 D

E

12.4334.200

8.333 -0.1

(92) 11.5334.700

6.833

(50) 12.4004.600

7.800

(43) 12.2334.500

7.733

(68)

43 TOESSEBRO Juliane 48.541  NOR93 D

E

12.9004.200

8.700

(62) 10.4002.700

7.700

(72) 12.4665.000

7.466

(42) 12.7755.200

7.575

(33)

44 VYDUREKOVA Viktoria 48.223  SVK119 D

E

12.1664.400

7.766

(99) 11.6664.800

6.866

(48) 12.4914.600

7.891

(40) 11.9004.800

7.100

(81)

45 VAENNI Iida-Maria 48.065  FIN39 D

E

12.5664.200

8.366

(88) 12.1004.700

7.400

(42) 11.4334.600

6.833

(78) 11.9664.700

7.266

(78)

46 SANCHEZ Marta 47.999  ESP32 D

E

12.9664.400

8.566

(60) 10.6005.000

5.600

(68) 12.1335.200

6.933

(53) 12.3004.900

7.400

(63)

47 FOSSE Edel 47.765  NOR91 D

E

12.7664.200

8.566

(75) 10.9664.000

6.966

(62) 11.7004.800

6.900

(69) 12.3334.400

7.933

(58)

48 LUKA Oliwia 47.232  POL95 D

E

12.6004.000

8.600

(87) 10.6003.600

7.000

(67) 12.0664.600

7.566 -0.1

(56) 11.9664.600

7.366

(77)
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49 THORSTEINSDOTTIR Fjola 47.165  ISL74 D

E

12.8334.200

8.633

(71) 10.9663.600

7.366

(61) 11.3663.700

7.666

(82) 12.0005.000

7.300 -0.3

(76)

50 YANKOVA Yoana 47.132  BUL14 D

E

12.8664.200

8.666

(69) 9.8004.700

5.100

(86) 11.9335.000

6.933

(61) 12.5335.000

7.533

(49)

51 HRIBAR Pia 46.899  SLO108 D

E

12.8004.400

8.400

(74) 10.0333.900

6.133

(81) 11.3334.500

6.833

(84) 12.7335.000

7.733

(37)

52 RIBALCENKO Marija 46.898  LAT82 D

E

12.2334.200

8.033

(98) 10.4663.300

7.166

(69) 11.8665.200

6.666

(66) 12.3334.700

7.633

(59)

53 RYAN Megan 46.766  IRL69 D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

(56) 10.0004.400

5.600

(83) 11.5005.100

6.500 -0.1

(74) 12.2664.700

7.666 -0.1

(66)

54 SOEDERSTROEM Julie 46.432  NOR92 D

E

13.0334.400

8.633

(53) 10.2332.800

7.433

(75) 11.4004.500

6.900

(80) 11.7664.800

7.066 -0.1

(83)

55 MAGIA Evelina 46.432  GRE62 D

E

12.8664.400

8.466

(69) 10.9004.700

6.200

(64) 11.5335.000

6.533

(72) 11.1334.700

6.733 -0.3

(97)

56 VIHROVA Elina 46.415  LAT83 D

E

12.7004.000

8.700

(79) 10.3834.000

6.383

(73) 11.1664.100

7.066

(87) 12.1664.300

7.866

(71)

57 KRISTINSDOTTIR ML 46.265  ISL72 D

E

12.7334.200

8.533

(77) 10.0334.500

5.533

(82) 11.8663.900

7.966

(64) 11.6334.600

7.333 -0.3

(87)

58 OZGOCMEZ Doga 46.165  TUR123 D

E

13.0004.400

8.600

(56) 10.0662.200

7.866

(79) 10.8664.400

6.466

(92) 12.2334.900

7.433 -0.1

(69)

59 HARODNAYA Anastasiya 46.131  BLR7 D

E

13.2664.800

8.466

(41) 10.2334.000

6.233

(76) 12.1664.600

7.566

(51) 10.4664.700

6.266 -0.5

(105)

60 MIKLIC Naja 45.832  SLO110 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(79) 9.1332.200

6.933

(96) 12.2664.900

7.466 -0.1

(49) 11.7334.500

7.333 -0.1

(84)

61 TURISKI Andy 45.799  ISR76 D

E

12.9004.200

8.700

(62) 10.4333.200

7.233

(70) 11.3334.600

6.733

(85) 11.1334.100

7.033

(95)

62 KUZMANOVIC Dejana 45.666  SRB112 D

E

13.0004.400

8.700 -0.1

(56) 10.7333.200

7.533

(65) 10.0004.100

5.900

(99) 11.9334.500

7.433

(79)

63 CRNJAC Lara 45.631  SLO107 D

E

12.6664.400

8.366 -0.1

(84) 9.2332.700

6.533

(93) 11.3664.400

6.966

(83) 12.3664.900

7.766 -0.3

(56)

64 ZELCIC Tina 45.065  CRO17 D

E

13.0334.400

8.633

(53) 9.9331.800

8.133

(84) 11.4664.900

6.566

(77) 10.6334.800

6.133 -0.3

(103)

65 GIEMENITZOGLOU EP 44.966  GRE60 D

E

13.1004.800

8.400 -0.1

(48) 9.4004.200

5.200

(90) 10.1664.200

6.066 -0.1

(97) 12.3004.900

7.400

(63)

66 BENCINIC Ira 44.649  CRO15 D

E

12.9004.200

8.700

(62) 8.8662.200

6.666

(102) 10.7335.200

5.533

(93) 12.1504.900

7.250

(72)

67 DOOGA Noa 44.598  ISR75 D

E

12.6664.200

8.466

(84) 9.2003.000

6.200

(95) 11.1664.600

6.566

(88) 11.5664.600

7.066 -0.1

(90)

68 ZWICKER Christina 44.133  CRO18 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(79) 9.6002.800

6.800

(88) 11.1004.700

6.400

(89) 10.7334.600

6.433 -0.3

(102)

69 BOZANIC Marina 43.965  CRO16 D

E

12.8334.200

8.633

(71) 9.0332.300

6.733

(99) 11.3334.800

6.533

(86) 10.7663.700

7.066

(101)

70 ATALAY Seher 43.232  TUR120 D

E

12.3664.200

8.166

(93) 9.9332.600

7.333

(85) 9.7004.200

5.500

(100) 11.2334.600

6.633

(93)

71 PHILASSIDES Gloria 43.132  CYP19 D

E

11.8334.200

7.633

(102) 10.1002.600

7.500

(78) 10.1333.900

6.233

(98) 11.0663.500

7.566

(98)

72 MORCHADZE Kristine 42.632  GEO52 D

E

13.0664.400

8.666

(52) 8.5003.300

5.200

(104) 9.5004.900

4.600

(101) 11.5664.600

7.266 -0.3

(88)

GAW024900_73H 1.0 Report Created WED 1 JUN 2016 20:15 Page 3/4

Official Results Provider



Bern (SUI)
June 1st - 5th, 2016

 

31st European Championships in Women's
 

Artistic Gymnastics Seniors and Juniors

Junior Qualifications
 

 WED 1 JUN 2016

Individual All-Around Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

73 JOHANNSDOTTIR KS 42.623  ISL71 D

E

12.4664.200

8.266

(90) 9.3582.900

6.458

(91) 8.7663.300

5.466

(105) 12.0334.700

7.433 -0.1

(73)

74 FERREIRA Rafaela 42.598  POR96 D

E

12.4664.200

8.366 -0.1

(90) 7.1662.300

4.866

(106) 11.4004.600

6.800

(81) 11.5664.400

7.266 -0.1

(89)

75 KUKLOVSKA Ema 42.532  SVK118 D

E

12.6664.200

8.466

(84) 9.1001.700

7.400

(97) 9.3004.200

5.100

(103) 11.4664.600

6.866

(92)

76 BJOERNHOLDT Sofia 42.165  DEN25 D

E

11.8664.400

7.766 -0.3

(100) 9.0331.800

7.233

(98) 10.4664.100

6.366

(95) 10.8004.100

7.000 -0.3

(100)

77 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana 42.132  RUS104 D

E

0.0000.000

0.000

(104) 14.4006.200

8.200

(2) 14.0665.700

8.366

(6) 13.6665.500

8.166

(2)

78 RANCHOVA Raya 41.765  BUL13 D

E

11.7334.000

7.733

(103) 8.4002.700

5.700

(105) 12.1665.200

6.966

(52) 9.4664.100

6.066 -0.7

(106)

79 BUTCKIKH Mariia 41.432  GEO51 D

E

11.8664.400

7.566 -0.1

(100) 8.9003.500

5.400

(101) 8.9334.200

4.733

(104) 11.7334.500

7.233

(85)

80 JAMES Taeja 38.932  GBR45 D

E

0.0000.000

0.000

(104) 13.2335.100

8.133

(17) 12.6665.300

7.366

(35) 13.0335.100

7.933

(23)

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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